Rule 2 29

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company

Company number

Euro Dismantling Services Limited 02917688

In the

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division

Court case number

2 of 2014

[full name of court]

fa) Insert fuli names) and W (ay Antony David Nygate and David Harry Gilbert of BDO LLP, 55 Baker Street,

address{es) of administrator(s)

London, W1l 7EU

Attach a copy of:-
* Delete 25 applicable
* the statement(s)

of affairs,

in respect of the admimstration of the above company.

Signed Q >

Jont/Admimstrator(s)

Dated __ &

Broy  Derey - -

Contact Details:

¢/0 Robert Ferne BDO LLP, 55 Baker Street, London,

You do not have to gwe any contact information 1n the
box opposite but if you do, 1t will help Companies

House to contact you if there 15 a query on the form
The contact information that you give will be wvisible to
searchers of the public record

W1U 7EU
Qur Ref l Tel 020 7893 3562
DX Number DX Exchange

09/04/2014

1 you have completed and signed this form please send 1t to the Registrar of Companies at
sanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
*A35GHT7LL”
A39 #264

COMPANIES HOUSE




AD SIS

BDO
Rule 229 3 APR 201 Form 2 14B
718
Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
Euro Dismantling Services Limited 02917688
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division
[fell name of court} 272014

(a) Insert name and address of  Statement as to the affairs of (a) Euro Dismantling Services Limited whose registered office ts situated
regstered office of the company  at ¢/o BDO LLP, 55 Baker Street, London, WiU 7EU

on the (b) 15 January 2014, the date that the company entered administration
(b) nsert date

Statement of Truth
I beheve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the

affairs of the above named company as at (b) 15 January 2014 the date that the company entered
admimistration

Full name SEAr NuUTee \'/
she st =Z5

Dated 7// z// St




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

EDS Remediation — freehold & long leasehold property

EDS Remediation — plant, vehicles & scaffolding subject to HP & leases
EDS Remediation — IP, contracts, permits, business information

EDS Demolition — IP, contracts, business information

Cash in hand — EDS Remediation

Cash in hand — EDS Demolition

Investment in subsidiaries

Remediation business - goodwall

Demolition business - goodwill

Assets subject to floating charge

EDS Remediation — owned fixed assets

EDS Remediation — stocks

EDS Remed:ation — work 1n progress

EDS Remediation — book debts sold

EDS Remed:ation — book debt where contract 1s with Sitverdell PLC
EDS Demolition — owned plant, vehicles & IT equipment

EDS Demolition — scrap stocks

EDS Demolition — stocks of equipment & consumables

EDS Demolitton — work in progress

EDS Demolition — book debts collected

EDS Demolition — book debts & retentions sold

Group batance — EDS Decommussioning Canada Inc (in bankruptey)
Group balance — EDS Australasia Pty Limited

Group balance — EDS Plant Solutions Limited (in administration)
Prepayments and sundry assets

Group relief recoverable

Recoverable overseas tax (Argentina & Ireland)

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature é ;\_j Date '7// g ,/ 2014

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
406,500 -
657,250 -
- 5
- 3
436,000 436,000
212,116 212116
2,145 -
- 46,277
- 49 997
1,048,954 1,221,500
101,145 75,000
1,126,627 273,657
6,649,145 3,355,061
788,202 -
90,288 -
281,200 139,202
17,912 50,000
- 200,000
127,694 127,694
126,848 800,000
1,514,954 -
2,466,241 Unknown
1,228,468 -
467 557 -
364,460 -
62,616 -
17,976,322 6,986,512




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors - Employee claims (estimated)

Pension deductions
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges — Murray Pearce Limited

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall 1o floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£ [6,986,512
£
94,000
134273 128273
£ 6,858,239
£
600,000 600,000
£ 16,258,239
£
11,025,716 |1025,716
£ 1.767477
£
600,000 600,000
£ | 600,000
£
17,592,597 |17592597
£ 16,992,597
£
4,767,477
21,760,074
P 90

£ 21,760,164

P

Signature

A

’7/3/20!‘4
7




A/ qw\\ M\ L erq

: W\)lN\\@\u\uym:wﬂm

¥ SOH 998 ¥ SAT 995 | 965°95S spuawaasfe Fwises| pue aseyound any | SO 151 payoene ang
£ 107 Jaquiada(] 6 UO 39189g syesse s Auedwod
Aennpy 0y paudisse 2p ojd jyuegq ay) oo safxeyo Juneoyy MVPSIM
umouwxup] | DESH Aq €10Z /8/6 ¥ FO0T/H/C | % POXY Funeasd amuagad | 91L'620'11 ‘UOPUOT ‘NBIATN P3S PUOH PIQ $T I00[d f |  panwr] 20sesq ARniy
MY 58 pauny suonniog
UON | BS.‘PRY ‘Praigays ‘Aspxo ‘proy As[xo ‘Jourpy A3x0] jue)d 532014 SO
(uonensiunupe
NHL ur) paywi‘y
QUON { POI'ILE N ‘wopuoT ‘Jeong Jaxed 56 ‘d1710d4g 9/ sBwipjoH dno1n saz
NdL (uonensunupe
JUON | 675'86L'T N s ‘uopuot 2215 J93ed 65 ‘11004 0/ u1) 371d [19PIRA[IS
S39JURIENS |
2 Spuoq 198IU0D Japun
auoN | 000'Ss0'p QHT 1S ‘P2YJYS a1eding 9-6 “3SNOH [dunie) ¥su-o)d yued DGSH
£ SQH 99uaId)al
UON | £L91°29 suononpap 93koyduwryg IS1| poyorle aag
SuoN | 612'791°¢ SAOQE Sy HAVd - DHWH
ASY CINE X9SSN§ 153, BUIIOM uonensiFer dnosd
UON | IP6 0L I ‘proy uoiSuttieq ‘asnoy 289pug uojBuiungy JBpun TVA — OYINH
7 Sd 2Juaagal
UON | #00°€Z6'C SI0JIpats apel uojowaq SAad 11| payoele 338
1 SQd duaIajal
SUON | 5/8°G£0°T SI0LP2JO SPEY HonRIipaway SAT JST] payaens 9y
¥
Ionpar Aq piey 199p {spooisod yum) JuRwIre[D 10
7 onfeA uaa1d Ajunoas ajeg Ajmoas Aue Jo spiela(] | Jo junoury §S3IPPY J0JTPaId JO SweN

uoIssassod

s, Auedwond ay) wr Apadosd 1940 opn) Jo uoRUI)21 Furwire|d SIONPAId pun sa91A13s 10 spood Jo Ajddns o Jo soueape ur pred sjunoure Juruireo
SI2WOISNI pup S}UdWdIde ofes [euonpuod 10 FuIses] [a1eyd “9seyond-a11y JSpun SIONPaId [[€ AJIJUSPI PUE SIONPIID [[B SPN[OUT JSIW 0L IJON

SYOLIATID ANVINOD




N\

sz \M \P; areq < L J emeudig
/57 .t

SIVILOL

(uonensiuupe

saxeys Aempi() ¥ 06 8L NI ‘uopuo ‘12ang Iayey ¢¢ ‘dT10dd o/ [ un) paywiy sSwpjoy dnoin s
anfeA PIoY sa1eysS
PI2Y Sereys Jo sjreja(q [euTmoN Jo oN (spooisod yum) ssaippy 1op[OYaIeyS JO SUIEN

STYAATOHTIVHS ANVJNOD




foh SF 2 praror Tresens soene

T S L D

T

T

=

e

R Tk P

Eir

00 95€
20 SZL'Sk
8t 695°4
67 LEV

0z 151

£E V0T

T v8

89 L96

00 981

v 8E0'T
of I58

00 7LT'T
67 761
0000’7
9T EL

oD ey

05 88/

£6 86142
59 54¥'9L
0T 9¢

00 ££1

S GEB'9T
{zr 9.8'¢)
0L 0ET

00 789'E
90 ¥95°6
67 09£'SOE
(6 292°18)
0E'T00L
v 786'22
00 6T0°T
96'582

00 LIv
0091z

00 09

00 000°S
0D 000°0E
9103
1a8pa) aseyaung

0IAS £#540 ‘NVOHOWTVO 4O VA ‘ATINS ‘avOoy SHYOW ATINS

IXE 0SS “SAVNT QHOATVS ‘AVND IOVHOHINY

10€ ETIND ‘%3553 ‘A00MLNIYE “INVT JIEOVIN 'MIIAYIVS

THZ FTNN ‘FHIHSNOLJWVYHLHON ‘ONIHIE1TY ‘HONOROASIA ‘Ov0H NOILVIS 6Z
16T 86HA 'WYHYNA 'FYINID ININAYL INOHAITIL 18

4¥T B6S ‘P(PI3YS ‘T x08 Od

V4Z 6D "YOIMIHION ‘WEjBID) 3301507 'aUET] SYIOM 'BSNOH Bunysy

yAs $10 ‘weyp|o ‘pesyBulidg |IYInos ‘S| PUBPOOM ‘QZT HUN

VAR GTMS "UOPRIQUIM ‘|iEH UMOL PIO 8y 1

dug z£S ‘Asjsuieg ‘quompn) ‘peoy ajepAus J1gg

HNAP £ “HHSAQHOA038 ‘QHvZZNE NOLHODIAT ‘AYA LHNOJAYYIHD ISNOH LIWINNS

QY8 ETSM “JHIHSOYO4YLS ‘AT1038d "ONNOARLNOS BEV "LAFULS (ININAY

Vv3 £9Y ‘SNYIE ‘NOLSYWHIOTY “HHvd YAITIVI “ISNOH NVLIL T

WP ZLYS D00 3NOHBNTd "TLVLST NI COTHILYM ‘0T 107d ‘H3S INIAT ¥ NOLLYOOWWODDV v/L
dd6 ¥Z8 WVYHONIANYIE ‘INOLONIAQYT ‘GVOY AYNSONI £79

fOS 2190 ‘JWIHSSIHINNG ‘NYNNY ‘I8MIN

399 YV ‘2nysay) ‘UoBulLIEM ‘PEOY J3ISBYD T

¥I£ 940 'LISHOQA "1HOJQIHE ‘NHVd SSANISNE SSOUIIUOD DT LINN

ZI0 StHD "AISYTIVAA ‘OVOH YHAONVXTTY ‘3SNOH LNIME3A

NS ZTST ‘FUIHSHHOA LS3M 'SQ3TT 'GVOH TIVHILHM ‘1S3 TVIMISNON! SSOHD TIVHILIHM ‘6 LINN
959 £ES 'AZTTVA 3dOH ‘2dOH ‘avOy NO1ILSYI VL8

1WY Z2OY IHIHSANVH ‘TNOLSONISYE ‘avOY TIIBWI "ISNOH AOOMNIIDVHE

J19 EZST'SHHOA A ‘ABHIHLIM ‘WYHWYHE ‘A1V153 TIVH 334MIMOE "3SNOH HOVOD 3HL

1SZ INH “TINH 13TYIS ATHIAVYAM ‘3D1:HO O¥3IH TZ X080 d

ddT 6NL INTY ‘IDQIMENOL ANV NONNVD 6 "INO LINN

Sd9 SNS ‘UopUIMS ‘|lIH [ILPULAA 'E9PT X08 Od

(d8 97719 ‘FHIHSHILSTONO1D ‘GHOITI0D TAVLST TVIHLSNANI NHOHLINL TT

DdS TMD “TYIHSIHD ‘ATTNOHLYVE ‘WYY JHIW 3ME

18 130 “THIHSARO4HVLS "INTHL NO NOLHNE ‘Ov0Y NOLSNYYE LEZ “ISNOH YOV

AX6 9T ‘YILSTHONYIN ‘ZSE X080 d

188 TI9! ‘X3553 ‘ONDYYE 'A¥0Y QYOJLYZH ‘ISNOH IV ‘H001d 45T

40P 110 ‘WVHENA 0 ‘NOIDNNYYA “Yuvd SSINISNE VOY NHYA ‘AVM NOLONITIV *3SNOH YOIL
NLZ P10 INDI ‘ANAYILINYD WVHLYVHD “AYM HOHNHD a10 0

Q39 STSS %35SI ‘NOANIYT 'STIAWINTH ‘T3 LINN

130 £55 ‘NOONOT ‘HLY3IHIIVIE MUVd HLVIHYOVE v9

QL7 SIDIAYIS ONINIVHL Avvd Q8Z18
IYHINTD vdNE 95014
a1 WS0dSIQ ALSYM HINMOE (9 0r0TH
a17 TYNOILYNYILNI NODV3E  ZzZoTd
D1d WODTNAL HSILME  TZO0T4d
P11 s801A1aG |esods| (] 1§ 30uUBRIRG() SOISBGSY
panwy s3uudg 83uy
471 sUonEI||gQng ssauisng e1oBy
pajwi Jasewcini Siv - TODS1V
P31 RIead 220 Bujysy  ZTOHSY
saojauas Jug g 23)3 §dv T00SAV
P11 uofiesodio) saBody  SOD0dY
PY15pieyny udmy  TOOMIV
AL SHHOMAIN TYLIDIQ OV ZTETY
ar (SONVIQIN) NIvdLANY - TIETY
Q11 NOILDT10Hd Y14 SYILY  SOETV
HIMIAS DY HWN SOETY
IOVHOLS 138 §53D0VY EOETV
NDISIO TNEVWINVHOOHd HIAINY  S6ZTY
sajes g A jooLauidly  EBZIV
11 NYIYNG aYVI QIDNVAQY  T6ZTV
M¥I3HD TYNOSHId SSIDIV AL SDdY 0871V
S3ddNS B LNIWCLINDA SOLSIASY 6LV
471 ONINIVHL 8 DNILINSNOD SOLS38SY  LLZTY
GILINN IAVSTIV  SLZTV
SIDIAYIS IISYM NIWNIVY  SOZTY
artoody 0DL0TY
QL1 SWILSAS INTWIDVNVYW UV TYOTY
Aa SSANISNE Uv1STlY  TEOLV
3N SNOILVAONNI didis SO1S365Y  TEOTV
Q171 SHOLDVHINDD HAOVSTV  ST0TV
Yoy 8101V
I1d ALMNIAS R A4 1Y TTOTV
AuUnI3S WY OTOTY
TOYLINOD S01S38SY Y)Y 6001V
1vqQdly  BOOTV
aLl NS IDIHIAA GIUNSSY SAY - 0001V
dL1WOD ¥318193H S01S385v 6STOV

1 503 IINILI4IY
S10}|pald Spes - uopeIpaway sail




145721 Adp 95 '0131343HS "INV IWTOH 8 SNSISS3Lv0oD  ITTSD

0o 030°F NS 613d ‘SLO3N 1S ‘NOIOS NO1VA ‘35070 131NdvD 8 SYOLOVELNOD G3INIVHL S015385Y  601SID

00 94475 Y9 PIYS ‘TYIHSNIHLUVINYYD ‘SONVH SSOUD ‘A1VLIS3 TWRISNANI SAVIH SSOUD ‘0ATINYLS 10IH T L2 SNOLLMOS ONIAT1044%I5 INNANS - ZOTSD
# 00 892°11 VY6 198 ‘TYIHSHILSTHIHOM ‘AAOHOSINOHE 'GVOY HILSNINY3AAIN vET 11 SNOILNI0S Q3LVHDYALNI - TOTSPD
w_ 00024’ D1S 9T5S 'XIS53 ‘NOQATISYA “AT1LSYI ZT QL1SNOLYTIVISNI IS 8B0SID
Ym 010 Obt'9T N1T DL ‘NOAIQ ‘NOLNSIVd ‘JA0HD YHNVT 9 “ISNOH AONVINHON 0778 HNINIVEL S01SI8SY INVHIIVM 95051
v_ 00 OZE'Y JHT 8TI7 "YALSINTT 'NOLSDIM ‘IAIEA QHOL N bS IWDMDITIUS  HEOSID
m¢ or 2vs HXZ THQ ‘weying ‘s1edse|n "Yied [epsasnpu| ajjiauoBelq ‘6 73 8 sIUN S3[AIBS Bl 7 AUNIBS SO0 100500
b 887z’ HIB £3d4 "BUINS ‘uingy3ouueg ‘maip asie) 69 Buwuies g3 100160
i 00 486 XIS PAM ‘NOLIINVHEIATOM "NNId ‘ANNIAY SANYIXOd 0Z AINVLINSNOD Q%D OBOZD

: 00 56 N4z 858 1015148 ‘NOL3IND ‘AVOY ATTLYHM TULINID HLTVIH STIAVIILIHM STVIIQIW NOL4LITD 64022

“, L GNNd__w ZHE 1S9 i—OMmm_mu ..:m.:Omu .ucm.._—um:d x:mn_:mo._ 1f $30|AIDG _O._ucou ualeuiruEIu0] <070
! 00 05% SOE €840 ‘ATIHIYIVD ‘QVOY NYA HHYd SSINISNE AT H4HIVD "GOAMIN-ALNI Q115IDIAYIS HLIVIH ¥IvD  TL02D
mw_ 0096 ASO TZHA ‘INHOAINIM ‘SSOYD 039931 334HL ‘11Y1S3 WINISNANI 3DCINESICOM "3SOTD ALH3an 72 QU102 ¥aLVM ¥II00D 29070
i 66 69 dI€ #1420 ‘441082 ‘QYOH HOUNHDLIHM 6Y 310UV TTHOM A90IHLHYD  ASOZD
4 (00 000°s) YME 7X3 ‘¥ILINT “NHVd SSINISNE AYO4LYIN '3S01D NOLYNVIA "3D¥1d I3UL XvO ¢T JUSYMIVISVOD  BYOZD
_“m 009L£'C ANT 6N3 '¥35S3 ‘AJ99Y WYHLTYM ‘SA1IIIONINAS 6F AINVLINSNOD SO1SIASY NONY D L00DD

00 vEg VU 8NN ‘JHIHSNOLJWYHLHON ‘HONOYOADNITIAM ‘1HNOD AITINIE 9T ALTONINIVHLSNYLD 00T

{0z ££0'sT) HIO ZWY ‘X3553 ‘OHO4WOH ‘AVOH N3IHO HSNY TOZ-66T SHINOHA IINVHUNSNI HAWYYS  T00ZD

00 02£ NHE T10 'NOLSNIMYYA ‘ILv153 WIHISNON! ITVANIAVL ‘TTT XO8 Od VUdYD  €£01D

89 P RN LE

+0 EFO'T N wawdinb3 s§3ig

6r¥5T'1 P11 dnoss Bupjneq

T6'E18'T P11 sdiys uuig

08 0St'T ‘P114ad

SE VET aysem s1axeq

€6 VEE NAS 0TH3 ‘puepods ‘yimquyp3 ‘a3el1a) suocisHiang S5 ‘0Zy xo8 Od modseo) weans ssaujsng  9005N4a

07 ZE8Z V¥ 8TV "1uay ‘3 ‘peoy Az|eH vib P11 Sjeluswiwo) aiapaieg  or0134a

8205 ZST 6TT1 'HALSINT NHYd IAOUD ‘AVM NYIWNID “JAISAINNIGS ETTZUR009 SVD HSILINE  YIETE

VS LLE Z1€ ZIdH “5HINA 'I8NO0IAM HOIH XASSIUD ‘GV0H NOLLYNOHOD QL15301AH3S IISYM VIE  TTETE

00 085°C SIT TAE ‘SONYIAIN LSIM “TINHNOS "‘avOod TTvH THHIS 9L QLr1STIHVHI H3lXvd  OTETH

10 £55°TT MSZ 6ZIN ‘UYIMHINAL'STTIIHS HLYON ‘31V1SI 1INNNL INAL *INNIAY QUIHL ‘€Y 1INN ‘G111 dWILTONY 0/D Q1715310ddNS NOIEYINSNI NG 80€T8

00 606 INR ¢TOY "2yo1sdurseq ‘119 xC8 Od priuaspualag  L0ETH

S0 0E6'T9 1fE O¥O ‘modse|) ‘}8a.5 UOIEaUNN TH-BE Bl|H apPlypA Pt uing  90ETH

00 0997 VAT 79 ‘MODSVIO ‘133445 IDH03D 1SIM £ '3SNOH SINVHIHIW YOO Hiv QL1 1vIIQ3N N3JARE  SOETE

ET 0851 ZST 6131 ‘YILSIDITT HHVd IAOHD AVM NYWNIA JAISAINNIS {ONINYVE £L006THY) SYD HSILINE  vOETS

P LY 25T 6131 ‘¥2L53D131 HUVd IA0YD ‘AVM NYIWNId IAISAINNIIS {HLNOS 819004009) SVO HSILIYE  EOETR

15 6081 25T 6137 ‘HILSIDNTT NYVd IAOHD ‘AVM NVIANI '3QISAINNILS £L0PETHPY SYOHSLLIHE  OOETH

|e103

128pe)| aseyung

T SU3 IINIHI43Y
$1031paId 8peJ] - uone|paway sal




£
L
I

b

JROUNE NOYRS. LA Vi 3 = L . - -

S e

00 SE¥'Z QAB 734 'HONOHOAYALAd ‘€9 X08 O d "TTE 1d3d INOINI ADNIOV INTJNNOHIANA - 97013

:_ 1€ 5859 [3Z £ “X3SS3 “13¥3A3d Q13141VH ‘13341S THL "ISNOH JALNOHIANT SINNOJDY Q17J3INCHIANT  vL013
m 91 6L9'F VL STNL ‘LNIY ‘0HOJHSY ‘NOLSNIQTY ‘ANYT 1IN ‘GHVA AAAT a11 34K 1SNYIDAdS QUVOOHIANT - 7013
* 50 6T9°E YL t3d 'HONDYOAHILId “IAINA HONVIA Q3NN 4NOYD L10M32 04013
£S SOv DYR ZX3 ‘¥113X3 ‘NOLMVE HSHYIAL ‘OVOH NOOUENIHJTY ‘QUYA SHDAVE V3 ALTNOA3G DNINYITD 31613 S0013
00 9€T°R8 ZN9 6811 ‘TTAHIHVH ‘AVND YIGNVINYIVS ‘T4 2LINS 0L£15301A¥3S 1MA3  £0013
6T 155°L Hr ZING ‘Y31SVINOQ "NIVIA ABYNIQ ‘1S3 ONIINYT ABYNIA OT LINA ‘NOISIAIG I1EYINNSNOD B 5015385V J1d $3dvLIIdNE 21003
791491 p1] wawadeuey a1SeM UOABQ
0£ 62T P11 ISEA 1DEIIUOD UOARQ
Bt 655°C adI 774 ‘weying o) ‘vojBujeq “Uodsy Bp|sS3aL ‘asNoH uolB|PpIW P1 SUOIN|og B30 (BNA0  TOODIA
00 096 9dS TLVYS "INOHEWId ‘ATHINVT HSYN ‘NHVE TTIH ABHIEMVHLS JOVHOLS SHIANNVS @ STTTQ
S/ 869 [d€ 9L ‘1NN "HIAOQ “Wuvd SSINISNE S44013 FLHM ‘$321340 TIDNNOD TINNGD IDIMISIO YIAOQ  ETTIC
¥8 v8S'T dHE ZT4M ‘THIHSHYOA 1SIM ‘GVOY QHOJAVHE “ISNOH YHvd 1277135 NODVHO ¥/LALDD NODYHA  TITTd
8€ 698'T INZ SYM ‘JHIHSTHD ‘NOLONIHEYM ‘AdY¥Id SYI1Q0H 15T ONI 3AISHIAIY VE/E LINN SIVIDUIWNWOD VO 60114
180L HdS TvQ WaY ‘pJojiieq ‘peoy |ENqI0 YINDS ‘aAUs) Jawolsn) 'snid 118uuo) ovi-i¥vd  80TId
00'006 XBZ EVS VISNYMS ALVOHLNOS “INYT NOSHIANY TZ ‘a1 HLWAH TYNOLLVANDII0 ANVIINSNOD SNVAT | L WO £0TEd
00 ¥0S 14€ TSS ‘®¥3SST 'NOGQSVE ‘STIVINIE “JHINID SSINISNE NOQHSVE ¢ LINN AL SIANIS IWOIHIDIAT Q. 70TTd
98 66£'T DAE 9NT ‘NT0DNTT ADvd NOSSHIYYH alldnoyd a0OMNYQ  E£DTA
4 00 9€S°T HYL OIND ‘XAS5T ‘31d33LS ‘aYOE NOTIVIA ‘YA SNYINLHOT ‘dOHSNHOM 3HL Q3YANNH IIDN3Q 04014
ww ¥8786°L Tiv VS ‘VISNVYMS 'HDODNEVD ‘OVOM VISNVMS TYINTH SAVO  v001Q
! 66 ¥0T'6 * 1T TENQ ‘SONIM AN ‘ABSWIND ‘AVM NYIddV YT LINN AlNIN3IDNAYA  €00TC
b TS'¥PST p¥1 8414 Ajuno)
90 558°'f p1 (spao7) seAtag |0UOY) UDTjeUILBIUC)
u,m 00 Ty {BUOIBUIBYILY SIB|(0D
i £'869'T P11 Aundas 7 8414 qqnyD
H 86 05 paywiI sen 16|eD
00 0ZY I8 Py ‘ajsiie) ‘SBpug yoimue ‘9leno) wag PI1 YNsSuo) SOISAGSY IMD  TO03IMD
00 5296 v ¥HI ‘yRinquip3 ‘yinag peoy puowies) 87 P3NWI] $1355Y MED  TOOMD
8€ 96t VYOS 1S ‘PlaIAISAL) ‘B(BA ABjwelg ‘peoy pIRysuRW pauwr N pPHOMIaA0T  FO0ACD
vy L8Y ary €59 ‘moBse|o ‘a1e1s3 |BjaISNput A1suaany) 1a.435 ssaW|0] 94 P17 suopnjos Jupooj3 1D 100412
¥6 ¥51 QHY 9 §1 “YEnoJogsa|ppIA ‘18157 |eulsnpu] due staddpys ‘PEOYH qqam p1 ssado]) puejaa’dy) 800D
” ST ¥6P XHE 679} ‘alysyJag ‘Wweyneyl ‘6¢z9 X080 d paywp) Auedwo) BupAdo) Jea)d  €0031D
o 00947 v £9Y "$y1aq Bulpeay ‘ajeay] ‘peoy peaymally al)H Jueld UoJU3 Spne)  ZYOVTD
aLw 00 LE6'0T D45 915S ‘X355 ‘NOUHSVE ‘AT1LSVI ZT Qi1 (MN) SIOYHINGDI dIS  BTISD
00 0TV AVIOSM ‘SHVLS ATTHAM LYTHO ‘NMOLMIN ‘GYOY QHOIAVIS T ‘WY 390071 MaN AL NivW NHOT  LTTS1D
m_ 9T €¥5'S AS6 OTHY 'X355NS 153M ‘ATTMVYED ‘AVM TIIMXVIA ‘3S0TD a¥ive ‘2 LINN AL IYMIDTTI HITLNG ANV HIAQ OTTSID
M,m LOELOT 080 £31 ‘431532131 'QVOY NOLHIddN 8T ANVAINOD ONINVITD DV ZITSID
00 005°0T 4GP 0ZNY Y3553 ‘ATHD ‘GYOH 1INV “HYvd vdOuN3 O3LNN dNOYD 1543V 8TLTSD
B {eaoy
n m,, 108pay aseyding
I I 503 PNIHIIY
J $1031p2aJ1d 3pel) - uo(IeLpawdy Sg3i
K

T
e

m_
s
Y
Ty

BE
t
!
!




P

Tt

Dt LA AT R

o

{10 £55°T)
{95 vEE'LT)
{ga5z¢)
(15 590°2)
{59 8e£'R)
08 Z66°C
00 vOS
(vz ozv'9)
00 STT

bs £t

9T /9/'08
£T 227
0T LT5'8
0 80118
£6'549'F
£1 TI8'8T
0z {9

8€ 06T
00 007
00'tIt
TT081'C
Or T6E'E
00 950'T
LE B6E

0Z 60001
00 BIY'T
00 9TEZ
00 DEE
00514
0z 556
00 0207
0Z 0T
00 00t'Z
66 97L'T
68 055

00 B6E'Y
90 65T

90 79T'VS
|eio}
Ja8paj eselind

ZIS €W "H3ALSIHINVIA ‘QHOAYS 'L33HIS 13dVHD 8/09T "ISNOH XTIV

N9 ZTD0 ‘NVNNY ‘SHHOM AVMI0S

HLE SZX0 ‘NIFYD ZHL NO NOISIM ‘QYOH AINOLS NOLTTAAQIW ‘ISNOH SYIE-13M

IH9 91d “UoAl ‘YinowAi|{ ‘suapreg weyBuinieg §T

D8 ¥x3 ‘¥313x%3 ‘IDaidd ANNIA LHN0D YOOHENd

S1i b2 ‘AHUNS ‘WYHILIW ANV MOTIIM ST

QdE ££VS ‘SANId ‘NIAVH QHOSTIA ‘NINYH ‘OVOY OO0 THIALYM TS-6F

X99 TTAD ‘NOLYINAN “ALVEST WIHLISACNI ‘SA131H HONOYOITLLLY ‘1HN0D ONILLIVA £
119 O£ "HO0OdHIAN ‘NOLYIHLIN ‘AVON CAFIANYM ‘T LINN

HOP #1vD ‘egquuin) ‘uojBunjiop ‘'uo13ups|q wued Juequiyaa Isyepads aiH ueld

30T 8Va "IN ‘HLIH3 "AVYMEONYIW HOENHD ‘L0430 ¥va3D

3dS T4 ‘PlaIjaEAL ‘PEGY 3|BA 1BP|RD B1RIST {RIASNPU| SUABID ‘g YU N

AYEETAD 44104V ‘AINWNY ‘Y 3DAIYE YIAIY ATNWAHY ¥ LINN

A1Z 731 ‘431530137 ‘ALVOAINOLS ‘GVON JONVED NOLHOINA £ ‘ISNOH HIFIE ‘IXNIIVHL TYyINID
M8 9ND ‘AFHHNS "HHIFINVYD ‘QY0Y 3DAIHENTT ‘153 TVIYISNANI SLLIMIH OT LINN
Y9 9HY ‘ATTHOH '0S¥ X08 Od

0r6 TZvl "1ISHINOS ‘NOLONITIZM ‘QVOH 31LSYD Nuvd SSINISNE NOLSTIHD s LINN
4XT 995 ‘MOBSE|D “YI0[IUPIY NiBd SS3UISNYG JUBQYINOS JUBI$3L) Uosp|euo( TT

Z3¢ STOS ‘JUHSdWVYH ‘NOLJWVHLNOS "LNIDSIHD NOLIHYD 6

HYg ETIWY 'X3553 ‘QHOJNO0Y ‘AVAM HONVIA ‘3SNOH WYHNIVY "HOOT4 IST

QA9 T3 481593187 'peOY JuaBay gg ‘BsnoH udisua

YN8 £DH ‘UDISELLIAD|Y Y384 BAD||RD "ASNOH BASBUIN ‘T YU

OX0 EYM D4Iu58YD ‘uoiBurLIep “Yied poomydalg ‘aoeld Jejemedplig ZOE

¥ €251 'ANVIIATID WVHONITIA ‘ILVLSI TVIHISAAN! NIdAOI ‘LHN0ID SIATY 9
HHB 9VS ‘YISNVYMS ‘35010 YNOW “LUN0D YIHAOLSIHHD TLINM

N1E ¥T1 1004HIAN "AYOH ITTIAHON S8

1NE TX3 "¥313X3 "ISNOH NO3IAVD

QH3 TON ‘WYHONILLON ‘€T X08 Od ‘LNN0JIY INOINI SYO ADHINI NO 3

SS8 9T0d “THIHSINYH INVHIHYA “1NJAVYOUE ‘SNIQHYD FHL ZT ‘0171 SIMOLVHOaV)
dB0 ZL9 ‘FYALNYTE “NUvd ADOIONHIIL "TYNOLLYNYILNI NOLTAVH 'GHVYATINOEG INOLSONIAN £
419 €12 YA557 ‘NOAONIHILYT ‘a4 NOUIVIA 1S3 ONI HIVIAVIAL S LIND

SLIRGOY YJBIA - QYV) LIQ3WI DHSH HNEBTTH
UEEYDQ 3|[3Y3IW - QYY) LIQ3HD J95H AWEETTH
113M35 837 - QYvD LIQ3HD DASH S166TTH
53pOYY BAEQ - QYYD UJ3IWD DBSH HAGETTH
AMOH ueaq - ayvd UJIHI DBSH HAG6TTH

SOHE SIHONH  S6TTH
ALTONIYIINIONT IBH E6TTH
QILINM YIHIDIHIA ILVOIHIH  BBTTH
SIM1D3 GIOHISNOH  6LTTH
QLT SININISIANI NIAVH  TLTTH
A dNOYD IDIAY3S IYIHSSH  90TTH
SADIAHIS AHONNYINDIVH  EO0TTH
(ONVIQIW) 1HOJSNYYL ANNOHATHS  £2Z1D
QL1 LISIMHIHON) S1HIB0Y 300D 9ZZTD
UOSMETW VB O  SZZTD
AL INYId AVHID 22219
SADIAYIS ONINIVHL NOILVH3IN3D  T1Z19
a1 sanddns NOLIVINSENI DD OTZTD
SFIIAYIS dD JiVAId  POZTIO
ININANVH LNVHD  ZOZIO
QL1 LHOdHIV XDIMLYD  TOZID
QI ADNVYIINSNOD 18D Te0TD
paywi Sujuies ] wnadng 100N
INIWIOYNYIN ALYIA0Yd S 8 3 TotTd
QLT AINVLINSNOD SNSHaL £80T4
P11 S1UBLIUOAIAUT SSAUYSNE [3IXT
Y3
P17 swaysAs pasrueapy udisug  ZOOSNI
siopaeijuo) Buunoly emnpul  TOOANI
0 OW3 45213
SNCILVOINMWAIOD S1HAFT YA E]
QL7 STAAYIS LI SSFHdXT ATAE]
171 HIILOHdADHINT £9Z13
ADYINT 403 6rZ13
A4 AN NO3 6ELT3
TIVILLATYNY IWAHDOHIANI LANAR]
QLT3N SONIYLS N33 £L0E13
AL dNOYD 23L08N3 £8013
T 03 IDNIHIAIY

$1011patd apes) - uonejpaway sa3l




WP VY

00 9971
{00 8z28)
16 L6T'T
00 00Z'¥
Z6 €L
62911
00 EES
(o€ zz8)
00 TO0'T
09 69€

00 875’9
00 bZ9
B¢ 9£0'9
vE L0E°C
D0 DOS'ET
00 00S'ET
9t 66

02 L¥0'T
86 £60'8T
00°252
00'225'8/
57 47001
80 66Y'6E
C06

Ot €00
09 186
00 08T
09176
(00 912)
of 85¢
(00 00O'E)
o Ovtr
00 096
G0 279'61
09 909
9T T/T'T
/7 525’8
{55°196)
leio}
1adpa) aseyding

A16 LTSL'S33L NO NOLNDOLS ‘AGYNHOHL "21¥153 TYIMLSNAIN IAISIIL “INNIAY NOSITIV €601
Nd¥ LT3 THHSHIISIIITT HIHOMEILLNTNHYL TVHLNID “1¥N0D ANYIAIN ST “TOYINOD LIA3HD dNOYD AN
NV ¥TST ‘60337 ‘€92 XO% O 4 "THLINID ONISSIOI0Yd INIWAVA

QL9 TLYS ‘aiysaoiquad N0 dYoiquIdd .?ma__uon_ |eAoy 3y L 'SP0 Hod ‘Uod ayosqLuad
ANZ SYM ‘NOLONIHHYM "HIIHNID TNV AYINNYL “ISNOH YIdVASMIN

SIS 9TIN “INAL-NOAN-TILSYIMIN ANV FONYHD ‘HONVIN AONVHO £

YOS 8TIW “LN3N ‘HLHOMIYIN "INV SHIHDLNA ES "SIYOM LYY IHL

Q86 trX0 'GHOIX0 ‘NOLONISHYD ‘QYOYH NOLONNLYM TNV AHHIDDVIE HIMOT

YHGE ZTSS XIASST "THCDIIIM AVM MOQYIW ‘ISNOH HIWva

140 ZTSM TUIHSAHOIHVIS NIONNVI ATISNMYY ‘VIHLSNANI QOOM JIIONNYD £T LINN
ANT 8va ‘LN3N ‘HLIH3 ‘89€ X049 Od

NYS ¥Z1 [00d1aa)y led ssaupsng Asenisy ‘BaLig puejiaeY ag TZ ‘asnoH uonesdsuy

NQZ S¥Q ‘LNIA ‘A21X349 "av0H LINNSNYM 78

ON9 ZVG ININ ‘HiIVIHATIXIE 1SV V0N 3DV IdAVIA ‘3avHvd A1AIHAIN 6

AHO SYM ‘NOLONIMMYM WVTIVE “INNIAY NOSNDIOAOH v

949 ¥T3 ‘NOONO1 "133415 N4

HAT ZIST THIHSNYOA 153M ‘5337 ‘AVOY NOLONITISM 'ISNOH ONNOY FHL

NP ST1D i._w>0ﬁ_ ﬁmox ad .>._w=_ou JuUolsuewWl | PI0 8yl gmmzo—._ :O_u_uwam

QT 0TS 'S 'AYM NNYIA 3DH0ID NYvd SSINISNA JAISAYAD ISNOH SIDNYY- MO0 ANNOYD
059 910d WYHIHYA ‘TNVT SAZAYVT MHvd IVIHISNANI WYHDAd

AHO €5 ‘LHOJND01S 'av0H NHYd AQISHLYIH WUYd ITISHIVIH

SAT £HN A104HON HIOMHON “21Y9310D ‘AVND SHYIY] T2

AT €40 14104 ‘AININNY "AYVd TVIHISNANIT ABINVT S LINN

415 £3W "INTN INYHONTID “13341S AUNEHITLNYD G55

NSO 259 “10LSI¥E ‘SdMHJ 15 ‘'LN3IDS3HD 1H3AY £ LN

daT OTSL ‘PUBaAd]) ‘1e3pay ‘8deLIa} 158N 9T ‘81lUa) sng SJaquIBY) [B3Ud)

THZ STON ‘GIRHSNYIN ‘AYMAYOHE THL ‘TVFEHFVINTD

VUE ZM ‘NOANOT ‘LI3H1S ONIYAS 8T

Zd€ 979N ‘ATIAVL ‘GVOH HALSIHINS “ILVLST WIHISNAN] ATDVLS

SNS T35 'NOANOT ‘AVOY STNVYE 1S ‘STIVIS AYMIIVY NYIHLNOS

MdT TTIAD ‘AVIIEITIIA ‘HLVIH NOGSWYY ‘v HOYNHD ‘SONIN IV0

V4E 190 "NYOA ‘GTOMONISYI ‘OVOY ONIMILLS

M2 STNL “LNIY ‘INYHLOYM ‘GVOY NOGNOT “NHvd $SINISNA YLDIANI ‘ISNOH 1HDISNI
MHQO ZEW “421s3ysuelN ‘0Q P2oI3Ns ‘L9 X08 Od

Q3L ALIAVS NYIHLYHON  ZOZTIN
SWHO4EVd 3AIMNOILYN  96TIN
SSINISNA YIMOdN  STION

Ueasns aep

P31 21H wome
AloYINY 104 UIABH PIOJIN  E00TIN
SADIAYIS ONINVITI HAISINIW - OETTW
017 LINFWLINYDIY ¥H NOSAWIS STIIHDIW - STZIN
QLIXN JA0NW HOIOW  STZIW
JYIH AOAYOW  S0TIW
AL NOWUVYOIHEVYS JWVHINIVIN - SOTTIN
NITQ44v)S TYHINID ANV ONVIQIW - VOTTIN
AITXag 4 89711
SAID0TONHIAL IV 99711
SILVIDOSSV H R S9ZT1
FdIH INVId 412137 #9ET1T
S3DAY3S 857 E9ZT1
aLt 1SIOH NOANOT rA:TAY
IVIHINWOD SAITN 18211
P jomEals o 09211
SIDIAYIS TVINIANOYIANG 34N 14 T4Y
QLT AWDVYNYIN Z15YM L41HS '3 141N TSTTY
QILIWN ASYI0LNY XT3 oy
ONINIVHLZAINVLINSNOD J1v2an £9T11
TYIHLSNANI V1 Y0111
Q1700 ONIHIINIONS dN £0TT
QL A4S ONY ¥v3D DNILN 01T
3003 VI N  TOOVIH
QIUNN XY4IN TSTETN
A LITIVMONY  #¥IT
NIFHD AFH443r LeITi
QLTSNOS 2 AJDVLS NHOT SYITr
al1 NOoLnow3a war iul
$3NddNS 301440 LNO NN LSNP VETIM
SISV B STILXIAL TW/HISNANI 9zeTl
J31d SWILSAS 1THOISNI 60ZTi
J|d Wems uspmay BOOMIH
Jawiied uAemn - QHVD LIATYD DASH AMEETTH

T 503 IONIHIITY
SI0}Pa42 I} - UOIE|PAWIY SAI




02'885'22
6/ Sp8'L
90 709
{00 ov8)
{00 000'€)
SB £’
00 z61

00 758

00 £9

08 08T'L
TS 1Ly
00 028'TT
00 0OE

i Or ZZET
80 TEO'TT
{oo g11}
L1 6EEQT
{0s 0/6}
00 00V

91 BES'Z
00 ETH
Y1265

06 16T'E
(o0 08z'7)
T6 0657
00 08E°T
08 0vL'L
D0 0EZ
Z1'66S'TT
8/ G59°T
00 Obt'T
00 9E¥'TT
00 08T

08 885°T
£¥ S2SPE
90 STH'T
0Z 019
£8 686'ZF
|10}
1a8pa) aseyaing

Arg ££30 JYIHSAEYIA “INYNCETIW INYT T1LSVD

Zdb ZLYS ‘RYSBADIGWIS HI0Q SHOIQUIa ‘B1€15] PUl PECY UOPUQT ‘£ Hun

TEE TTO1 "ONINYVE ‘OVOH AHOJ LHIH ‘133Y1S ONNLYM QLT SIOVYVD SINAVY

TAY LLT] INYHXIEM, ‘217153 TYIRLSNSNI NOASOHY ‘MIIA SMOAYIN

IST ELVS ‘@IYsaN0Iquia ‘puejhaN “ed ssauisng y3noLoqisucH ‘e Hun

ZST T9VS "JYIHSINOUBINID "1SIMOBOLHIAYH

YSY 108 ‘JUIHSHYOA 153IM ‘QHOJAVHE ‘AVOY TVYNYD

3ST €££VS ‘JHIHSDIOUE NI ‘NIAYH GHOIA ‘ANVIAIN ‘I1V1ST TVIHLSNANI HONCHOHAINOH “J¥F LINN
XL EZIN ‘uoiBujwies) ‘suaplen pIayyINoS BaLg 1InyBUOT 7T

€39 STIW "IN ‘INOLSAIVIAl ‘avOY JLOW 91 "1Dv1d ATISONI ‘AL1 TVLNINNORIANI

HOT STAAL X3STTAAIN ‘QUOJHSY ‘GvOY WvH1134 BE-SE

1d6 79D ‘IDAMENYD ‘'NOLSIH NHVd NOISIA 'AVA SHIAIHD “LHNOD HIANOID ‘IDVASHIOM FHL
HNZ OTMN ‘NOGNOT 'INYT NOILOY 607 'H1TVAH OYd

405 014 *34IG8YD 'Gv0Y NVHEND ‘T1V1S3 ONI NYHEND ‘8/L SLIND ‘QL1 S3Nddns

DIZ 0ZWDI "MOTHVYH ‘6959 X080 Od

D39 £AD %3553 ‘GHO4SINTIIHD "ONVIAYIN QYO TIIW £

HXT £84D 'STTVM "ATIIHJYIVD '11v1S3 TYIHISNANI NYAIS3IM

29¢ 0TWD "X3853 "MO1YVH ‘0459 X019 Od

$7S 6T “X3553 ‘MOTHVYH ‘8EZ0 XOB O 4

ad8 580 “I9aHENYI ‘AV0Y LINYVINMIN MHVIONHDIIL 3IDAINEGNYD §

HE TTAQ 191SUILLIBPPIY ‘91815F |BlAISNPU] Wieq DOH ‘BnudAy UMp]
AT ZOH ‘0131I4SHAAANH ‘QvOH SA3AT LTS ‘I1VAST TYIHISNANI HIAOH 8 LINN

DMS THO ‘Weysng Auno) ‘wewinq ‘00z 08 0 d

VYV T1S ‘aJlysyiag ‘ydnols ‘peoy yieq 591

A8 #AD ‘Aljuaao?) ‘peoy 18110 AQaly ‘9SNOH pUS jeuoien

958 $THE 135H04a 'T100d "INOLSHYVC HIMOT 'av0Y 11IMOd §

¥3v €€D "MODSYID ‘INSNIIND “IDVTIA SSINISNE YINVHONYL 30v1d AVNINOT B
48 ££8 ‘HLIHOMINVYL ‘NOLDNIAY ‘AVM AGNVS Ndvd SSINISNB O2NVD T

L £ €1 “1004HIAN ILVAST IVILLSNANT ATISMON ‘AVOH HYISMIN T LINN
DNG BNM ‘Buiysedue] ‘sfepsiaunays ‘peoy playssos) 2z

X8t €751 ‘puej@as)) ‘weyduipig ‘31e153 [euisnpy) uadmo) ‘anuaay asAoy 5 Jun
L6 ST4D “IAUYD ‘HOMALNAL "O3LINYd 8

AQ¥ 110 'WYHHNA ALNNOD ‘NOLONITHYQ ‘A¥M NOLONIMTIV ‘I3SNOH X31JHON

NODTV4 IWVNOILYNYIINI TIND  Z0ZTOD
@3ueujuley Bulpyng '3 Suuaiseld Jaddad I iy

NOISN3Id NOSLYM AGNY  TOON3d

p¥1 Buusaujdu] aupysajoiquiag  FOOW3d

d11 SNYINLId FOETd

AITAINIH 40O SINAVY EDETd

S311H340Yd ¥¥1dOd 00ETd

Buiuler 3DUIPAOLd  96ZTd

F93TM 0 IUIHSINOHAN I S621d

ayo4d ¥vi0d £E6Z1d

NOIXVS XINJOHd 167Td

dT1LNOA-IN33d N1 '3 Hd 0621d

Id0OUNT ALT3VS JNIHd £8Z1d

G0 ™ILNd 18¢1d

11 SNOLLITIOS ONIDHNOSIY 34Nd 8LT1d

HLWIH TWNOLLYENI20 TWAQH MHvYd €LTTd

TVIHISNANI 8 ONIHIINIONT 139vd 0LT1d

21d IDNYNIL SIAMO0E AINLEd $5Z1d

(mod o 8)IMod 'y EpTId

d dNOYUD SHd STLld

HIMOd 3SYHOUNd S3IMODE A3NLId FARAY

A171S3IM08 AINLd €£1Z1d

a7 ANYdWOD IDIAHIS TTI0¥AVd IHL  90ZTd

LINNODIDV HOONIA IWILINO 2DVALOD

s|as)s paieo) Ajleduedlg  €£0ZT0

INIWIOVNYN TVNOLLYANDZ0 DINO 66TTO
P¥] S1UBWIIERAL] 1B EISAIMYHION

JalEM UBIQLUUNYLION  ZOOYWON

171N ug|dasea] JJoMIaN  TOOL1IN

Auedwo) pug jeuoneN  SODLVYN

ONINILHOIVHLS FIANLIVNOLLYN  FESTN

aLr12aldvos  EESTN

ONISYIT1IHIHS  CESTN

SHIAOD TVAIHAHLIIN  ZTZTIN

sypnpold Alajes uoyman  TTIZIN

pauw weyAuy|ig jo suedioN  OT{IN

QILIAIND (IN) SALVIDOSSY ON  607TN

JTNOILATOS -T1DIH3A 3UVOHLIHON  #0ZTN

1503 IDNIYIIN
s10}|paJd apeu) - uojleipaway sa3




(UK N~ N, ). — - -

i

00 06 108 Zvm ‘aaiysay) ‘uoiBuliem ‘AenD HMUIM UnoD BjiajleD TIuN ONIX IOVHOIS  EESTS

69 9Z€ HLTW3H A1dWIS  DESTS
{1z L09°E) D2 TIND “X3553 "QHO-SINIIHD ‘OO QHOASNIVY “TTVH TWAOD HINYYd 9 LLNYLS  BZSIS
$ - ARG EVM ‘ucaBupiiem ied poomydIIg ‘BSNo s|jiem TINS NVINIS  £25TS
w 69 621'T JAIHA A1INOO0NE ‘THLNID SSINISNE S5IUDOY ‘d LINN SHOLDVHINDD NOILVTIVISNI ¥YLlS  9251TS
H {oz 010’92} 819 8NO ‘AIHUAS ‘AVALSII ‘Gv0Y AYOJIIHIDYHS ‘ISNOH VO 31IMdS  STSTS
,, ¥T €62'E 457 grH3 ‘ue|ylo 159 ‘BleSyleg ‘pEOY uolsey prISexqs  07STS
M_, 00 ¥Z1'S 176 EZNL JudY ‘PIOJYSY ‘SZ X08 Od payw[)s1amoys aws  BISTS
t 00 080'T 18P TLVS ‘SAIBM YINOS ‘2j0iquiad ‘peoy puelhoH T1 suBjsaq 1ajndwo) ployess  BISTS
s 00 09€ AVT §X3 ‘H3LIXI ‘NOLINOH LSATD ‘ISHOHNIVIE ‘SIHOIHMIITHM Q10 IHL A1 SIAYIS TWIIQIN INTANIAIANI 1SIM HLNOS  OTSTS
__w 0 5T9'C 0SS PZ42 44104VD ‘avOd NiLHYIAL ALY1ST NI v4H0NIYL DT LINN IDIAMIS 2 LOW 441Q¥YD  ETSTS
4 008711 HYZ 9IAIS ‘ATHUNS TOANBNIVH ‘AVM THOWLSIH ‘ISNOH NYITNA QIISWHYIY 5a8  01STS
I 66 B9T'T 059 STSS ‘XAS53 'NOTISYE ‘HHYd SSANISNE SANFIHHLNO0S “IWVNDS ABSNYOH ¥Z-T2 AL WORIELINTE ANS  P6PIS
7 69 LI6'TH DF0 ZTYM ‘JQISAISHI ‘SMOTTIM-T1-NOLMIN ‘Sidvd IHL 9T “ISNOH ISYHD Q3L SINAYIS 1355V AQF3dS  88PTS
i 26 085°T Sk NEJ3 ‘NOGNOT ‘T1IH YIMDL ‘ISNOH 95 TIVHINID LIN0S  08YIS
J 6y TS SHZ 253 "H313X3 ‘INVT NOQAY “ISNOH VINSNINAL 'y X0d Od YILYM ISTMHINOS  TEYIS
Ve ceh'tTL D0 ZTYM "IQISATSHIIA ‘SMOTHM-IT-NOLMIN “SHYV IHL 0Z “ISNOH LINYTWMIN a7 1D3YIQ I¥IH AQFIS  OLPIS
ﬁ {00 009) 28t SESE “SO1D HLNOS ‘1SN ONIATING NOILYHISININGY 1104 J1d ONISSOMD HIAIM NYIATS  00PTS
wm FAWA T $79 gAY *X3SST ‘QHO4AWON *H1VIH TIAMAVYHD 'OvOY HOH 820 QILIAN SIDIANIS DNINVITD MYHS  ZBETS
m 90'SET aas 60d “INVAVH ‘LT X08 Od ‘FUINID AINIWAYL IIYMs  IRZIS
! TE'L8P'T M9 L8 WVHONIAYIE “TIVH LAM “AVA NIIHD TIVHLAM T '3SNOH AHVANNOR JSNOHIYYM SHIANNG IHL OIS ZSZTS
2 {88 260'1) Ndt EEIN SPIAIYS UINOS ‘123116 ||BMXEA ‘BSHOH HINS aL1S1INA0Hd HNS  6¥ZTS
m 0092L'E HAT €251 INVYHONTTIE ‘AYA GI0MX0D NYYd ADOTONHIIL TIVH SISY138 "AITIVA S33L HEG SIMAYIS LDVYLINOD SNOLLN10S  THZTS
i 00 9t VOE 79VS '1SIMOHOIHIAVH 'SSOUD SHIIL 'IDVHVD TVHINID SINALSIHVAAOLS  TOZIS

B8 S6 payw() au2|3AH Alaes Jaqqny

3 09'155 payw saspdiaiug vdsoy
.7_ 0c 189 16 TZ “J21SBYDUBIAl *APIEH WINJ LOYIOYD ‘PEOY PIEMSO ¥ ONIS00M 1THINOD THY  TOOIWY
i £8 7059 IHG S0S ‘uoidwEyINoS ‘aYIAH ‘PrOY 3I10YS Yied BupeN IYIAH ‘B IVN SYOLIVELNGD IVHHIDATAV4Y  TOOVHY
L8 ¥19°'8 Zvp £751 ‘weyBulig Yed ABojouyday sisejag ‘Lno) sisee 6 pi1ieapnu jeypay  £0003Y
68 IST'ZY OWE HIDM ‘UOpUCT 132136 spey) 1§ ‘asncH auysiqiaq 100]4 pug Supesuidul gy TOD9QY
{ob 8€) TIR SAX '2)14 ‘Ajj23yacr| ‘918153 |BISNPU] BIOWET ‘BSNOH B[ISIYL (17 J4H LNV1d SIAYNd L4380y 98ZTH
{00 ov6°zT) ALH3JOYd WIDHIWINOD 3QISYIAN  SBZTH
95 BSE'Y DT 9N ‘%3553 ‘AFLXVHL "LITH1S NIDDIAMIN € ANVIYE QHO4H3HLAY  ¥8ZTY
00t ANE $18 “IWIHSYINYT ‘NOL108 ‘avOH $331 NVTIVD 62 QL ado4034 9¢ €821
0z 16885 VdZ 8HE ANTN ‘TIEVLAH ‘WHYS INTATD ‘INEYH SNIJHIHA ‘TTLINN Q11 SIDIAYIS IYLINIWNOYIANT IAISHIAIY  0BZTH
19 tOR'ST 346 9T "HI1SIHINYIA ‘QHO-44vHL 010 “HOOHENY0D ‘LS a13IavH 6 ‘ASNOH a13iHavH QL1 SINVLINSNOD TYLNIWNOYIANT 8 IJHNOSIY  +9ZTH
LLRTO'T VAD 0ZMS 'NOANOT ‘INYT 30IN00D 0ZT VINYOAYD J1d INIWAOWNI 0338 SZZTY
08 879 705 SHY ‘ATHHNS "“ONNHOA “ALVDIAMIN 'INVT HIYNHD ‘WY Y4 3SNOH Nv3a T LINN SISATYNY TIIHQ3Y  TZZTY

211

138pa) aseyring
T 03 IINIHIIIY

} S103§pa.3 apeJy - UojIePaway $a3




w_—rwtl..r: Mo s 31 C I S - - —_— e a——— _—
g
m 00 ¥£0°Z IYE TV ‘TISIIHVD HEVd SSANISNE NITED ABVHHVH "ISNOH AYITIVD TUNS ¥S3 Q17 3HS QYYMOOOM  S9ETM
m 6T LLL Hd9 EVM ‘NOLDNMYYM ‘OVOY NOLAYID ZT QLT NYANDNYL NOLONIHEYM  SIETM
WW 00 822 SXZ 0£8 WYHONIWHIE ‘ATTHIHLLS ‘Ov0Y IHOHSHId TSET-9PET SEEIM  YOETM
I 95 99L762 219 gSM TIVSTVM ‘STHHNAMOYE ‘avOY QI1314HD11 ‘1S3 ONIOVHL ISNOHILVD ‘AT LINN SIJIAHAS LSYM ONIILYM  TIETM
& 89 8T TMS €42 '1310HYD ‘069 X0E Od ‘SIDIAYIS ¥IWOLSND HILYM HSTAM NEWAD HMA  0ZETM
mw 00'0EVL Zv6 €13 ‘NOGNDT NHvd NOLAN 1S N3FHD 'ANNOYD NATI0E 24 QLN WVH 1SIM TOETM
] 00 0699 UXS £S5 ‘X35S3 ‘13T14NTA ‘QVOY NOONOI ZTE allSNIIA LNOAVIYM  Z00TM
_w L T8y dr8 TESM ‘SayspIoyels “aouue) uadsas) poomsBuly ‘asnoH pooms3upy P11 {MN) 3 B1I03A  TOOOIA
b {os o} VHT 99Y ‘FHIHSNYIE ‘ONIQVIY “Advd ATTIVA STWVHL OYS dTISWYITIM IIVA  FEZTA
! T0SZL'T INOJVAOA  OBZTA
I ivo 5T} V56 DTHY “ASSNS 1SIM ATIMVED ‘AVM TI3MXYIN HOOHEMOAVIN € QL1 SNOLLMIOS (IDVINVA) AINIWNDOG SILAE  LBZIA
" 6€ TIT'ST 39 p¥S ‘PIBIaISAYD 12405(0g ‘SUET YIULSRNG ‘ABM 9SNOH MOpeAly QL1 M1 @1044VDS WALSAS XN TOOSHN
89 0¥ YMT SSYM ‘NOLONIYHYM 0S¥ X08 Od S3ILNILN Q3LINN S6ZIN
00 86L°E P17 S2INY3NAG 41

P17 583JAIS JAfrel ] 7§ }INJL §uoyBupEti ]

i ot L¥
i 6L 9TC'T PYIBUPIV WO L
g 00 0S0°€ 8t OP0S ‘UoIUIRLINGS *HiBd PUS POOMUDIBIN JURI5L] |BUB] ‘A HUN pauwr BupraauiBug JedA)  ZOOAML
”,_ 0Z 15T AHP TV ‘UOIBULLIEA, ‘U0ISI0OM "a8uBIS pue(sBul) 6T ssipoydel.  PEETL
w_, 0B BIE'T Ydt DY IUIHSHYIY ‘NOLSYINYIATY $301AY3S TwDICGIN INAAML  ZEETL
i 10 LIT'E HN9 6Y1 “IWANTY "avOY 3DAIYE LNIW YHvd SSINISNE LIMHISIQ 3NV ‘6T LINN andno¥D DIIHO1IEAH ML OEETL
Ot 0EL'T qeE 189 ‘NUN@¥OVIA ‘1334 1S C0OMHVH ‘Nuvd SSINISNE ILVOHIHINNS Q110007 ONINIVHL  BZETL
} 00 69€ a3E £3 ‘'NOONOCT MO8 A8 ATINOHE 13341S TVI¥IdWI "ISNOH gvil al103 ONIA1044vDS Ayl TZETL
& S€ 6877501 44T 9IS ‘JHOMD0LS ‘AUNAA3E 'AVOY 113IMWONYD 3SNOH avil QLU75379S B IHIH AVl BIETL
00 0v8 ST 8TMS ‘NOANOT ‘HINOMSANYM ‘JEVADS NCN Q3Y ‘ISNOH wISSII AL 9NILINSNOD VY131 STETL
ﬁ., 99 6v8'8 VE 01dS "SINVH “HIAQANY ‘QvOY THHAIM ‘LSHNH HIIIE IIIAHIS SINNIATY JINNOI HONOWOH AITIVA 1STL SOETL
i 96 STL'9T 916 SNM ‘TIVASUIWTIINS MUvd SSINISOE SSOW LIHM ‘MIA I1dVW ‘NI INTWLSIANE FHIHSVONYT 15IM QALINN S3DIAHIAS QIOUNYIN 1) L6ZTL
w" 9/ ¥09 Hd4T T30 ‘AGHAG ‘133H1S NONYIA TT ‘ISNOH NVOIYIHS AL dNOYUD DNISYITAIWO00L  /8TIL
_m 9T 65¥ AYZ STSS %35ST NOQISYE “INAVIAL 153IM ‘ISNOH IDIAYIS ONISYIT B FHIH AJWO0L  S£2T1
€1 9EO'T 374 SNN ‘NOLJWVHIMON ‘2225 X0 Od ‘INAWLHV43Q 439031 STV @11 0D ONIOVHL SNIHYId SIAVHL  S9TTL
£ 08'998 dT1{(¥n) s1apues annbg
.f 00 v0S P11 Auedwio] (eujuisa] HNT HOOH YIncs
i 86 0S0'T anighyjs
it 00 ¥FT B UNOEY paldiuis
“s.m 00 892 P11 sa21adas Bujue ) g Arosiapy Ayajes
5# 00 0bZ XV ZTVS “100]e] 10d “led ABiau] uedeq 'a3e1s3 UopIe ‘EZ WUl PRIIIMS  YODIMS
,”W 89 5¢ 216 LENQ ‘A1jysujoaur] 3 N ‘Agswin ‘Aep wiBl0 Yaed ssausng p uiBo PIT1S10 77 @J|AI8S JBNAINS  90OUNS
it vE /8 MFE 9TXO0 ‘Uox( ‘Ainqueq ‘318357 |BISNPU| BIBWP|IM BT payw Beyeds  TOOVIS
i 0L LT 415 90d ‘LNVAYH ‘ET X08 Od "IN3D INIWAYd DI413313 NHIHINGS JIYLD3NI NYIHLNDS  PESIS
i (2101
J2dpaj aseyund
T $a3 3IN3IYI4IN

510}1pal3 Apes) - uoelpaway sq3

e — - ———
0




!
+
3
1
i
f
1
1
I
i

R L T

=

g

ot AL P ey
el

e

e g )

e

I
O 7 A Vo e

]

e 9T G/B'SEOZ tej0) puet
F S0 9.1y SDE SHA "INIX ‘NOLDNIJYO TNNIAY AVHD ‘ISN0OH SWL OL1SNOILNTOS SNXINIZ  ¥8Y12Z
g B0 EBY'Y 188 [TSS ‘A3S5I ‘QUOMIIM ‘SNIOHVD TISSNY “3SNOH XNINFIOW aLY3HHDINGIM - 96ETZ
95 06t 215 269 "ININ ISUNHASIHD ‘avoY TIHADA3 86 SIDIAYIAS LN Yar  90EEz
X 00 0SE'0Y 106 TT18 ‘1SV4138 1LV.IST WIHISNAN] AVA AGINNIY HMHYd SSINISNE ATIOH 9T-8 LINN QL153DIANIS IVINIINNOYIANI 7D £921Z
¥ L9 €SL SISNIINI ATIONVIS W $O6LX
m {r6 T£S) SISNIAXI SATIIHS NVAYE  £56LX
% 00 08 SISNIAXT NHNAHSY AMVINISON 564X
#_h €00 SISNIAXI HILHO ABHYVE  SE6LX
wm 16 v0E SASNIdX3 AN TNVd EveLX
ﬁ__ {sz 2z} SASNIAXI ¥AdOOD MHd ~ BZ6LX
m..,m 8. 586 SISNIJNT TYNOSHId JIADHD VAN +884X
r_. {80 82v} SASNIAXIIMOH A 9Z8LX
_w 9’7597 SISNIAE QINIVTD HIWHYY M EOBLX
i (00 009°T) INNODJIV SNOINVTIIOSIN - DDOYX
Wm St 0L¥'T SHT 86N '3DAINEXN ‘OVYOY QY0JX0 08 ‘ISNOH 390148 'v9 X08 Od FONYNI XOHAX  000TX
d L0462 505 9THE 13510 ‘3|00 JUET SUB|IY VT ‘ISNOH UD[IINIISUC) QILIAIN SAHNIDNYLS IHYAIIM  E00T1IM
(6% 8ot} NVIWYILSIMd  TLETM
TP 945'ET HNZ TVM ‘NOLDNIYYVM ‘133H1S 1I¥YvINYALLNE ‘ISNOH NAMOL MIN S X018 Od “S3DIAYES H3INDIHIXI 8 S11H43NI8 TINNOD HONOYOE NOLDNIYUYAM  OZETM

[L3T)1

25

Jofipa) aseyasng

3
___u

1503 IINIYI43Y
S10}paJ2 apely - uojie|paway sa3

Tl

o B

H
|
i
t
H
<

f
4




(0 £9€°T)
{00 T20'%}
(09'880°c}
{00 0Z6°1)
(v8 ££5°91)
(oS 1OV)
(00 0009}
lop'629)
(<8 £0£'9)
(o€ S8S°E)
(99 T96°E)
(00'005°T)
(09 TOE'PT)
{00 00E'E)
{1z LevveEY)
{so gsz'v)
(£5'809)
(oz 8¥¥'T)
{00 zs5)
(86 £9)

(zv 9189)
{1z z1¥'c)
(ot £68°L8)
{or 0z)

(00 94£8)
(00 t8€)
(83 620°6)
{64 ¥98)
(v 058}
{ov 00T'€T)
(ov 850'1)
(6v £ZE'TT)
{ov TOS'TT)
(08 €1}

(oo 02)

(0o z8Z)
{50 159'T)
(¥ 976}
{0z T50'1)

auejey

VYNT 095 'WYHYIHLOY MNVE NOLETD 8T

%]0J10N ‘UuAT AUy ‘UOIMAN WERYDIHA ‘B|qEAIRIRY SIUNOIIY

v3S 118 ‘1Sv4138 L33HLS NIVLNNOL £ “ISNOH NOINN HOIMYON

X5 PAM 'SCNVIQHIA 1SIM "'NOLdIWVYHYIATOA ‘NNId ‘3NNIAY SONYTIXOL 0T
BVE TAS "AUNESMIUHS "NV 3SIHdEILINT Q131ITLLVE ‘AVAA SLHOINY ‘3SNOH 3341 INYNE
87 TSL 'HONOYOHESII0AIN ‘QvOY 1HIFTIV ‘ISNOH NOILYHOJHOD

XHZ vESE “101S1HE 'NOLHS ‘JA0YD JYOANOD 55T

DAZ 65 “‘@131443IHS "13ULS NOLIJTD 8E

736 ¥THY "X35SNS 1S3IM “LSUNHONITIIE INVT SLLVN ‘I1v1S3 ANI SNYINTIID

X4 TOH "IHIHSHUIAA 'ONIOYIY ‘133H1S WYHLIYHD STT

ANT LIND 'X3SS3 ‘TIUINIVHEA ‘AYM DHIFINAE £ ‘LINIWLHY4IA SINNOIIY

XN8 +08 ‘JYIHSHUOA LSIM ‘QHOJAVHE ‘13THLS ANVISHYIE 2

AME ZTdH “JANOIAM HOH ‘st9 X08 Od

X9Z TS '0131343HS 'MOY ¥ILSONYILVA ST 'NOILVISHHOM IHL

0035 IS IHIHSIHD "INTNH T1AvIHD ‘QvOH THY3 v X08 Od

MXE TTSM "JHIHSAYOL4YLS "HOONNYD AYM WLIEHO ‘2 TYLIAHO

ZNZ 0S5 "JHIHSABYIA ‘G1312Y3LSIHD “INVYT HLHOLHOLS “ISNOH YINNY LIyg

Q4T 9S 'd131443HS ‘QvOY S31HYIH

TEE 95 ‘THIHSHHOA HINOS 'a13HIIHS “1I3HIS NIND 6

{d8 97719 ‘JYIHSHILSIZNOTD ‘YOI 10D * 1S3 WIHLISNANI NHOHLINL ZT

152 TNH "11NH “13341S AFTHIAVM "TZ X008 Od

AS0 €730 "FHIHSAYOIHVLS ‘ANIHI-NOT-NOLYNG ‘NOLLIYLS ‘IAHO TINNYE T LINN
802 OTAM 'NOLIWYHHIATOM 'STHSY ¥NO4 ‘ALVIST TYIHLISNANI INIHJS W 1INN
NI S£5 ‘A9jsuteq ‘uaalg) yarueq ‘Aepy UOUURD “YiBq SS3U|SNE agAeD ‘e HUN
179 THD ‘YILSTHD 3LV YILSTIHD ‘vI1 AYDBINNG ‘LUNOD QUO4T1IL 6

VA0 £95 ‘WYHYIHLOY “I0ISNYNHL ‘153 IVIHISNANS INYT L1390N ‘JAIYA NOI9Y ‘ISNOH 3DVLINIH
NY8 $ZS1 "1915RIPE L ‘PEOY YJOA BLOT 98po7 AjoH

HXE ZES ‘ATTIVA 3dOH "HIATYD ‘SHHOM HIATYD

eunuadty ‘MEYE00T 'saUlY SOUBNG ‘0T SETT (Ul3a([3d 50118 ‘Bjpuey o1pmIsa

DI0 915 ‘anysyiag 'peayuspiew ‘mojde) ‘peoy mojde ‘uno) pul oyel Z

It STS "013443HS "NOLONINNIA ‘1LV1S3 ONIAYHL NOISNY HLYON

ddT 6NL “INDM ‘IOQHENOL "INV NONNYD 6

VX0 GNM ‘NYOIM 'HSIONVLS "INVT AF1avHE TIVH A31Qvee

438 €5 "IYIHSNYOA S "T131343HS "INV 1SIABVH "ISNOH NONYD

VT €51 ‘SA337 ‘ATYM Y3AONYH “T13M SHAIsOT

V10 TT4A “SHIHSNHOA 1STM ‘ATTONILLONY “INVI SONVIAVIH ‘ISNOH NIWNDY
40T 90H ‘ ISNOHDIYE ‘AYOY IDVIAWYUY

SOT TTOH “TIINNIVHE ‘OVOM TIINMOQ ‘LHNOD ISMHJYIING

484 STS1°$A3T1 ‘AV0Y I9AIY "NHYd LNT XI3N) NOLSAIT 2D LINN

QLTNOLLITOW3a ALY  £0011D

a/aaud  eonld

NOSH343(HD  TOOMHD

ANYITNSNOD QB D  T0009D

SNOLLNTOS F1DIHIA IIYL AINYNE  TCOHNE
PwWa/Qls  TO0DLE

INVHE DWW £00VHE

SAJIAYNIS SNIQTING AFTAIVEE  TOOVHE
SINIAHIVLLY Hd8  Z0OHdd

a1 $390T0NHIAL INNINOLLOS  £00109
aL1 (NYIHIHON) HSIW N, X018 T00O18
1155320V I0v18  Zoovg

QLTSIMANTS JUSYM VA48 TOOHI8
NHYWHINIG  TOON3S

QL15L0N00%d IDNVWHOAHId 4SvE  TOOSYE
AN LINIWAINDA SOOI TO0HVE
QLTSNIFHISANIM OLNY  800ENY
aLTyaISYWoUN3asiv - T00S1Y

QL1 SWHVTY NOLHSY  ZOOHSY

N SNOILYAONNI dIY1S SO1S3SY  T00AsY
GL1004Y  ZO0DWY

/0 YOuY  T00DYV

QILINIT ZLSYM TYID3dS ID804vNDY  STONDY
{IWHSNYOA 15IM) QIVDY  ZTONDY
QLUIVINIWNOYIANG D2dY  T003dY
aL1SINNYHAOAH NOSHIONY  #OOONY

dT1 ONILINSNOD HOAYSSYAWY  TO0INY
ONIBINNTE B SYD VHATY  T00dTV
10SSYIN vidvN OYANYIITY  T00TTY

Q17 9NITDAI3H NOLSYINHAATY  TO0OTV
£1ONA0Hd HaMOd IV S00HIV
QL1SWILSAS INJWIDVNYIN UV pO0HIV
QL1 34K 3NVED HONOISNIY  TCONIV
aL1dnoYD H Y  £0095YV

S1SY1D3dS 1S0) MY NIWNDY 200NV
Q17 SIDIAYIS LSYM NINMRDVY - TOONIV
QUL71S3D0IAYIS a¥0OZEY  T00ZEYV

a171 QIONHY B SMIHANY  TOOIVY

AL3JVS TV Sty

ELT: ] uno1Yy

543 uu:v._uuwx

S10}1p3Jd apeJ} - uolljowad $a3

|




ey t£2°7)
(o8 £15°2ZT)
66 £69'T
(76 6E0°'T)
{at'50¢°T)
{08 926)

{96 9TZ'E)
{0Z°5€ES)
{00 Z£S'0€)
(95 E5V}
(00 006}
(oo ozY)
{oo vBE'E)
(00 ZvE)
(e gzg's)
{00 82)

{¥8 699°ZT)
(€0 098'¢)
{v6 68)

{5z 8.¢€)
{00 095°T)
{vT 09'1)
{vE L66'S6T)
{09 0ssee}
{00 z58'ST)
{60 602°T)
(00 000°ZT)
{80 STE'6T)
(99 15)

{5s ZOE by}
{08 p£9°2)
(6T £82'T)
{15 985)
{oo ozt)
{00 956°T)
[LE #98'ST)
(ov zzo'T)
(€T TLT'L8)
uejeg

714 6TML ‘X3ST1QAIN 'SINIVLS “TIIMNVYLS ‘d¥0H 1INO4a38 “TYNINYIL 1D NOONOT 153M 0553 0/
MNB STNE XISSNS 15IM "ONILENOS INYTAVHINOD ‘HILYd 3NZa

WONLYOd ‘VIFYHOD VHOWYS T06-9€TZ ‘20T OQVLHYAY ‘SvHIINOIE TA-ZZ WX “BTTIVNODYN vOveisd
dH9 £937 ‘S21a 2015q] ‘pEOY 1315801

NP €N ‘NIOINMN ‘3SOTD NOLA0YD Z ‘3SN0H T¥a01D

MUYE 0TS ‘PI3YJAYS YooiqioH ‘Aem AJjjeA 1ayloy

g0 $9H ‘YEnoiogsaseuy ‘wno) Fery pjequuiIsy H4ed S53UISNE Sawer 1

Y35 65 ‘G13HIIHS “VIYNYYQ ‘LITYLS INTWITD SHYOM INTNTTD

dHT £ZHD ‘JHIHSINMA ‘G0N ‘GYOY WYHXIUM APvd SSINISNS QI0INOHE ‘ISNOH MNuvd
MYT MT3 ‘NOONOT ‘QTIHHLIWS 1SV 89-99 "ISNOK WHIWAY "INIWLHVJIA IINYNH
3IND ZINH THHSHYOA 15v3 ‘NOLONIYLYL ‘NOILYLS IHL

frt E¥S ‘NOLONIWIAIYE ‘OVOY NOLLYLS "LTIWVH ANI JHIHSNOA3A £ LINN

MS 95 'C131343HS * NOLONINNYLS ‘A UYL QOOM £

ANE OFS ‘3131HYILSTHD “INNIAV INVIHIN 8

Q09 9NG “YILSYINOD ‘LIOHDHYD "NHvd ISIHdHILNT 140HIHYI ‘B LINN

$S8 9T0d "SINVH ‘WYHIHVL 1NJaVOYE ‘N3QEYO JHL 2T

XHB OZML ‘AFHHNS 'WYHDI ‘AVM Y1130 ‘ISNOH ISTHIYIENT

MUT YTW 'MILSTHINVIW ‘NOLTIAAIW TIHIANVLS “INNIAY AT1LNIE

X39 £95 ‘WEYISYIOY ‘peoy uolog Mied [IIYpunoH

dVL v3d 'HONOYO8YI13d "IAIHA HONYW

HYS #EAD MDIMEYM JAINA XUV NOOHEHIVL ‘ISNOH DHNAHY "IH440 LTI TYNOISIAIC
NOL108 ‘HIIMHOH "INV 331 4T

100 HTMS ‘UOpuOT ‘192435 WOIXEY) 2T "ISNOH Jouel|v

S £2S1 .b: E|aA3) .F_m:u:____m ~m~5mm [eisnpul cungou .t_._ou SIMY 9

188 TTDI ‘%2ss3 "Supy1eq ‘Peoy PIOJH3H ‘JHVYHM JI31DVd YT LINN

CI21443HS “ATINOT 'AVOYH ATTXOT ‘HONVIN AZTIXON

QP bYM ‘NOLDONIHHYM ‘NYOHL NOL131ddV "INV I1LSVYD ATTHvE

uleds ‘{esaeaen) Bl eAINA Z6TTE ‘|e1isnpuy ‘Bijod - ¢4 ‘oueiqge) oujue)

HYZ 84/ ‘QUIYSHIOA 153 1DR1J3IU04 ‘BUET Yjequalnyy) ‘spuejyyien

¥rZ 1S ‘a713J443HS ‘DVId SINVd IS T

d16 ENL ‘XIS31QAIN ‘MOTSNNDH QY 1S3IM HLNOS LYIHD BAT-8LT ‘PZS X018 Od

34T 6XIA ‘SINAIN NOLIW ‘QYvATINGE HIWINNSAUAL OZT "ATIYNNID IHL

D¥S 79 'MO9SY1D DEZSZ X08 Od

TIINAIVHE ‘QvOY NYILSIA “DINYETIIN “L¥T X089 Od

9AE 9NT ‘NTOINIT 'OVON AESIHA 3DV 1d NOSSIHYYH

N3 9ZOH ‘JUEHSANYH ‘AINAYL ‘TNNIAY NNINVHL OET

AHF PEXO FUIHSAYO4XO ‘NOADNIEY ‘Nuvd NOLTIW 76

NY9 8257150337 'ATIONINNYLS 13341 AFTHYA ALv1ST ANI SILODTMO ‘E LINN

ZHE 159 ‘MOOSVT9 ‘NYAOD "LINVHAOVND NNYENYO1 1L

115 STOd ‘WYHIEY4 ‘1573 HIHOMSNIDIS ‘dvOY SITIVA SINYVE § “3SNOH TIIMLUVHD

A/aSIINd TIVH  TO0TVH

SNOLLNIOS ONLHN 19 TO0D

dYaNIA OdNYD  Z00NYD

QLTINVId 0D T0040D

Do 100109

QL1 LNVTd JUVD  TO0HVD

/0 Q17 XN ANVANOD Q¥v1aNd 3HL 003N
ONIMIAI3Y LSYM B STYLIW SUIHOLTY  TOO3TS
110D SNOS B ATTLHM 94 TOOMO

QILWM YAV TO0OVH

IVINIANCYIANI XVHLOIXI  Z00dX3

a1 (@13HYILSTIHIISTUYAS HOLYAYIXT  TOODXT
NIMIW  T00IM3

Q17 YiO3W M3N 0ILMIOAT  Z000A3

T0HN3  TIOHN3

AHOIVHOAYT WILLATYNY WIHDOHIANT  t00ANT
YYD-V-LNJY 3SIHdUIINT  EQOLND

FUSHMINT  TOOLINT

Dd S3IVLIYINT  TODJWNI

QaLNN JNOYD L10M3 100113
HIANIDDIMLDTII 900313

IONYNIINIVIN ST T00dI3

QL1 NOISSIIAWOD SAIULSNONI YLNIWNOUIANT  €00D13
SNOILYIINNININOD SLIWIT  TOOWAT
aL1$301AYIS ONNLINYASIO O8N TTOsa3
AaL1SNOILNIOS INV14 S0 #00sal

QFLIAI {SONIOTOH) AD3  TOOAD3

1YSvIa  ToOvDa

a1 ONINIFHIS B ONIHSNHD NVYODNA  TOODNA
via t1oovia

a/a a1 () IWNOILYNUILNI THO  TOO0THA
dT1VAWNN SNOLN3A  ZOON3Q

INCIVAOA  TOOW3dA

S1ONAoHd M3 soo13a

A1 dNOYS GOOMNYE  YOONVE
AL1SNOLLMIoS N2 T00SND

ONILVINDD  #ZONOD

$ID1AMIS TOULNOD NOILWNIWYINGD  Z00NOD
PIT{aNYIL0D8) 523 SOONOD

Q171 dNOYD ADNIAYIS ONISNYITD 60031
SWEN JUNOYYY

4 mn_m vu:u.__ﬂuum

sJ03)paJd apeJy - uoyjjowaq sa3




_——

i {80 z19'8) Ndt £137 ‘2445131533197 ‘YHOMIBNNT YJed |BIIUS) “1no) puelpin 5T SINHO41VId JAMNOILYN  #00LYN

w (LY 8£0°S) d16 Z3M "TUIHSNUDA 153M ‘OTAFINVM ‘AYM MYHSNY T uvd COOANTIS 7 LINN LvJ808 50N  TOOSL
(£9 095'T) 13T TAS 'JUIHSAOHHS ‘AYNESMIUHS ‘JLYDIU0L TILSYD QL SINVIHENT SIHYOW  TOOHOW

.ﬂ_ {26 606°L) NYL £ZS1 'S0 "ATTHOW ‘avod Lu3gTy Q115048 INOW  YOONOW
m._w.,_ {ov 9s8°£01) N1z 0£9 ‘IWYHONIAYH A ‘OY0Y JTIIANYNOS ‘2T X08 Od TYNOILYNYAINI Z3TVANOW  £00NOIN
* {00 987'6) euRUaBATY ‘s3UIY SOUNG AP PPN “SYVOLOTD v Ob SL6 Seipald 50QY{D0SY NITONIN IDNVHODNIW - ZOONHIA
@ {00 8272) AN TTNQ "d3LSYINOQD ‘HIYOMYYH ‘ILv.LST IVIYLSMANI INYT IdYNS ‘6 LIND Q1134vsDan Z00D3IW
_WJ, {1z e0z's) 150 09 ‘AHOI0VHE “LIFHIS TH FLVDLSIM 017{P48) NOILDNUISNOD QN TOODAW
i (€9 860'6) NYIN 0 315E°LVT 21N HOHIC0S LEO4 “TIH SININD ‘VNOWVTIVE 3IN0V  Z00DIW
p (8Y 950°¢) NT 95 ‘Q131343HS "INV IOVLEOD INOLSIAN ‘ILVIS ONIAVHL GOOMINN ‘T LINA $3100€ HOLOW NITYIN  YD0TYIN
“ {£2Z vvE) HIT 095 "WVHYIHLOY ‘133418 34OH ‘SISIVID34S WIIH1D313 oLnv QILWNSIVIN TODIVIA
i {08 0502} AL8 TT4D ‘43104 ‘OVOH HLWYN3Id ONIQI04dWIS DVIN  ETODVIAL
(80 g82'TT) DSO #O5 SUIY “UIYo1H ‘aue jampe] ‘asnoH |ayse) GILINNSYIANIONI [ B W TOOMEIA

w {00 ot£'T) S3T EYN “NTO4HON ‘HIIMHON ‘T1VOTI0D ‘AVND SHVIHL 227 Q17 ONINIVEL 8 ADNYLIINSNOD 31voanT  1000N
I (00'DL6'8) dOY §O9N ‘WYHONILLON ‘AYAMNEY TTVaSIVIO INIOE 3TVASIVID EZT LINN SSTIDIY WVXOT  €00XOT
& {T¥ v9s) 4D 8ON ‘WVHONILLON ‘AVMIYYE TSN 'LNIOd JTWASIYID BZT LINN SSIIIV WYXOT  ZOOXON
» (89 86£°29) 10T 9 'a1343HS ‘INVT G00M ATN33A 7 QL1 ALHIJOYd B ANVIATIXOT  TOOXON
MH {0t £6€) DL YEN ‘19152Y2UB ‘uaaun uolySney ‘aue] JelRIq(D 6t AINYIINSNOD NZAMOT  TOOMOT
{£Z TOv'%T) IWONLYO ‘LTZ-008T NOBSN “bT/TZ 'ANDIUNIH WOO J1INYINI VAINIAY VA1SYO0$ AONI ZTCNN

: (00 88%) 946 T¥S ‘013IHHILSIHD "AVM QHOLSTIHIA 'BE/LE SLINN “ISNOH WYHLIIN MIN “(LNIWLYY4IA IINVNIS) QL7 SANAHIS TYINTWNOHIANT 3411 EON4iT
i {v$'999'v) 1a8 yNM ‘JHIHSYINYT ‘NYDIM HVIN ‘Q12IHHINVIN-NI-NOLHSY "ALY1S3 ONI SONYT HLNOS AL NIVAIHE LV3IYO - HYAHEIN  2003N
—m_m {00002’} SYS ZINS ‘ATHHNS ‘NOLLNS INVHAVND 3HL “ISNOH LINVHOYND Q173404N3 SHANSIXIT 200X
i {PT ¥IT2T) USN ‘O6YT-TL 522 “X1 ‘9L10d Y1 ‘06T %08 Od 02 IN3WCINDE IWIIWIHD YNYISINOT  TO0AN
5 9z 1¥6'c0Z) DL ZEND ‘SYUeH ‘PlaLsialay ‘peoy projpay ‘UNoJ 3001013110y J00]4 IST-0T JuN QEUWITNVITD ANV €E00NYT
_NH (z6'€v9'7) QNYIFYH| ‘T NT1ENA ‘NITYD S.NIHAILS )S "IOVTd SIHOIS T ONdN  ZOOWdY
Ww {00006} N0 Tdl “N043AS ‘HIIMSdI LLYLSI NI QYO AHEAVH 'OvOH LHOIUMRYY vZ QL1 SHOLVAYIXI NIYND0N  TODJO0N
5 {r5'L61'8) Sd9 PYM UIHSTHD ‘NOLONIHEYM ‘AVMISNVYD 1004SHIATUM "FUINID SSINISNE STAIVT IS ari 1INSNOJI NI3TY  TO03TH
{sv 656°01) H19 925 “013443HS ‘NHYd NOLIAIN ‘QVOH AHINTOD “SIDLLO0 AHAITIOD 010 IHL ALIMNDAS N3 TOONNT

o (8L £0T'T) 0SS £Z:42 ‘44104YD "31VLST WNLSNAN] YHHONIEL ‘QvOY NILHYIA Z LINN QL153MddNS YISV 1AL T003L
m {00’ £99) VSN ‘TE980 ASHIM MIN ‘NOLTWYH "NYYd TVIRISNANT NOLINWYH ‘IAING NITEYIN VT SINYTd SS3I0Hd TYNDHYNHIINI - S001NI
Jum {ov'v6T) AL LE9 "WYHONIWYIE NEVd SSINISNS WYHININYIG ‘AVMNHVA TINHINCS “1N3DSIHD IHL 00TZ AINYLYIING - TODANI
m_m {sz'se1'0T) Sit ¥dD "ATUENS "WIHILIA ‘INVT MOTIM ST 1d JNOYS IXAHIS FHIH SSH TODSSH
_km (0z £z2) SHZ 071 ‘311006 ‘ad NOLYIW ‘1#NOD JAVEDATY #9 IALLNDAXT AL3AYS B HITYAH  TOOISH
; (z£ 909) HOE 075 ‘@131343HS ‘AVMATVH 13381S MIN NHvd SSINISNE JAISTIH'T LINN AL34YS 3414 ONISNITIOH  S001CH
i {s5'0z6's) 406 Z50S ‘JHIHSJWVYH ‘A QHO4XIT “S30H40 WHYL HONYIAL ‘D NYva ALTVENIDNYLS 1SAYDTIUH - PO0TH
Mh {rz sve'T1} AMHO ZEW "HALSAHINYA ‘AHOL13HIS ‘29 X089 Od QL7 LYYNLS NIAMIH  ZOOMAH
,, (00 09) d00 55 ‘P|BuYays "Buen aBueus 'SYIOM Jaa S5300V 35IMULHOIAH  TOOI3H
w. (00 0oE) H18 TYNG ‘IYIHSNTOINN LSV3 HIYON ‘HONOYOIDNITIVLS ‘ILV.LS3 YHYd G00MAIY ‘IYINTD HIIVD 3HL pAUWDH  T0040H
hu {60 <9¢'9) AHY PYA “THEHSTIHD ‘NOLSNIBEYM ‘NHOHL NOLT1ddV ‘INYT TLISYD AT1HvE ALT INTGINDA NUYWINYH  TOONVH
WJMW_ (ev £7E) 9Ng €5 ‘A13144IHS "HOOWSTIWHS ‘SATIHHOOW “ISNOH ALIYNI3AS Q3ILIAIN SNOS 8 CIOMYVYHH  SOOUVH
“ asuejeq BWeN  Junoay
i 7 503 ovesaRY

S10}1pad apes] - voijowaq $aj

m—r— s - [N



PR BB ALTRANLL IR

(00 291 '€}
(0o ovz)
ZIETZY
{00 080°'1)
(9% ££2'E)
{12 8¥9°ZT)
{r2 vESY)
{00 ss7)
(o€ £62°sT)
{00 0996}
{00 ovb9'1LT)
{z£ s55)
(oo £09%9)
(zer950'1)
(LT 8Lp'T)
(8T ¥80°2)
(00°000'9)
(oo 096}
(07 646)
(09 99Z°T)
(9€ v£0'8}
(00 D£t'oT)
(96 0BS'F}
(ze £ve's)
(zy zEZ'L)
(zo €85)
(08 1ZT)
(oo 0z0'T)
(09 958°1}
{00 oog't)
{69 06t°09)
(22 089'2)
{£9 £1)

{00 BE9'Y9E)
{00 bZR'Y)
(vo 682°T)
(zz ava'6)
{0t z15'9)
{00 009°¢)
(oo'og0'8T)
Du:unmm

INB TTAN ‘ONVILODS ‘3414 “ININTWHISAING NHVd SSINISNEG IIAVIULId
Q3P 7S ‘013LYIHS *JULNID SSINISNG OVOY QNN “HO0Td 1SHI ‘0T LINN

NS S¥0S ‘NOLJWVHLNOS ‘FHLAH BLT X080 Od

eunualiy “vy3a3d VLY {20PT) ‘PPLE INDYIA AV

VHOWY STT - S¥BZ ‘Nvd 30 2NYI v 05 “O1SNONY d TINVANI H va1

AQ8 ¥S ‘'0131443HS ‘13315 AFISNNH Z 'SHYOM 3SIddYILNG

dHT STE ‘WVHONIAYIE ‘NO1SVEDA3 ‘QYOY IdHOHLTVD 8T ‘ISNOH YdSOY

HDT OZX0 NI0LSA00M ‘QVOY GHOIXO “Nvd INIFHNTTE ‘SOUVAMOD FHL

ZdE TTAS ‘TUIHSAOHHS ‘SNILHYIA LS ‘NHVd SSANISNE AYMOAIY ‘ISNOH HIAOWHLHVI
ME6 SEW “Y3LSTHINYIN 'HLHOMSTIVE “133H1S 39H0ID ‘JUINID SSINISNE NMOYDI ‘9T LINN
V1Z 0E9 INVHONIWYIE ‘FTIANYNO0E ‘£3381S CNOE Z

JA0 529 ‘MO9SVTD ‘30181 LSV “Nuvd $SSANISNE HLNOS NIATAY ‘3D 1d SONVIONY 9
NOP ZESA "CLSHE “TH0IS ATIAVYE ‘AVOY Huvd 1V3IYD ‘SHIIHSYD 1331

(Nt 2137 ‘HLYOMYILLNT ‘OvOY YILSINTT 'ISNOH NYHLIEVYZN3'Y LINS

dDS £0d ‘SINVH ‘H1INOWSIYOd ‘AvOY INIVAHAIHYND 1HN0D YAIBINY

DSE #13 ‘NOGNOT “TIVA HSYVIA T9T ‘SANVINI0Q

HAS S0 LN ‘T18VISLIHM “TIIH Nvad £ ' MIIAQVOUE

DOE $95 ‘weysayioy ‘adioyiBupiay ‘eAlg yuoMmspIom 97

BNE HEDT ‘NOANOT ‘L3345 AINIWNNOW 98-0€ ‘ISNOH YVINSNINIA

XME TTMD ‘FHIHSIHD ‘HOVAANYS ‘#ST X08 Od

53 0TSA 1045148 'NITIVH "INNIAY IVHINID

DHT £vd ‘AF1SIVd ‘GVOH TIHNIIED NHvd SSANISNA THHNITHD b 1NN

MIE YTOS ‘NOLJWVHINDS “INYT HSHVIN ‘FHINTD IDHIWINDD ALID BT

HAV S9HD 1HOd IHIWSING "INV MOOVIW ‘JULINID 3SIH4YILNTG IDQIHE TYNYD L LINN
3d9 SNS ‘NOANIMS “TTIH TIINANIA ‘THINID HHd

MNT 95 ‘@331443HS '(INVT S1ITHMAYID 340) 3NV 3SVLLOD INOLSIWIT ‘A1V.LSI ONIAYHL JOOMLNN SE LINM
V18 85 ‘T131443HS INTISIUD HOOWDOVE TT

V8 ST1d “TTIVMNY0D ‘NOLSTINNVYT 1ITYLS aVYOouE Z2

VdZ 63d ‘JYIHSNTIOINI ‘QUOHNYES “T1IH Ndve

20t 2 'THIHSTHD ‘NYOINNY ‘Avod T135SNY "MYvd T1355NY

ANT LA 'SINAIN NOLTIN "B3INTD DNISSII0Ud INIWAYC ‘INNOIIV AWILYIY £9695000TO0
ANT LM “SINAIN NOLTIN "H3LNTD ONISSI0H INFWAV INNDIDV M/H ¥9655070TO0
UNZ SHD "21ysjuj|d ‘apisaaq “jied [BUISNPU| 2P|SAIQ “ANUIAY YUNoy

¥ZS SN ‘2jqeIsung ‘s|3ay uolyFnoy Yued |[BH UOIYENOoH ‘@SNOH YIIMIEM

vd9 ¥NH “TINH ‘Qv0d FHIHSLTIM ISNOH XT14HON

DXE 65 ‘AUTHSHYOA HLNOS ‘G 1I43HS ‘AVOY NOSNIAILS T

HHO 62S1 'JHIHSNYOA 153M ‘AFTHTI “TIVH NOLN3Q

41 2dH ._ummquEmI jPpwiay .wumumm |2HYSNpUY| @stpeled ‘asnoy weds Nsay

41t ZdH ‘THIHSAYOLLYAH ‘avIALSdINGH T3WEH "351avHYd ‘ASNOH WYDHNS3Y

- - . . J P Ty T Y

QILINIT ONIHOIIM ONMNMIHS  TO0IHS
Q17 NOUVIDOSSY DNINIVHL SYD3S  T00D3S
/0 37d YIMOd HSILLOJS  TODODS

Q171 SIDIAHIS ONINIVHL '8 AHOSIAQY ALRIVS  Z00LYS
TYSOWIILNYS  E0ONVS

SYIHOAVYIHIW 30 SOIMVIAOQOH SILHOJSNYHL - NI T004NY
ALTINIIDAH ALIIVS ‘HIEANH  TEOANN
vdSOM  Z00SOM

39QI4 €000

QL1 STVANTY AYM3OAIY 20001

Q11 ONIHIINIONI NIH  Z0OWIY
aLTHIIL3HE IINVITIY  Z0013Y

SOISIASY IIH  £0003Y

SIDIAHIS ONIHOLOW DV TODIWY

AL SNOILNT0S SS330YUd ¥Sd T00USd
aL1IUYMLINIYd  Z00IMd
d11S¥3J00DISNOHYILYMIDIND  TOOMHd
Q11 TIAVEL SUVDI HIIWINA  TTOINd

QL1 IMOdSNYHL JNd  TODdWd

MYISIX3d  10030d

IVININNOYIANT LINVId  S00VId
01103345 INV1d  T00Vd

ATISIVd ¥3LUId  ESOMId

NOLJWVYHLNOS NA1Mtd  ZS0uld

(LHOd IHAWSITIF} ¥31HId  EEDHId
INIWIDVNYW FTIHIA HHd  TOOHHJ

A1 SINYDIHENT ININNId  ZOON3d
ANVJWOD NOLLNOW3IQ NOISID34d  T00DOd
AL ONILINSNOY WIILVEd  TOOMd

Q/Q 411532UN0SIY VAVdYd  2004Yd
ONJHIINIONT TIAID NYTINW.O  TOONWO
a/aan{ynizo  zoozo

annizo 10020

QILINGIN 9SN TOOOSN

a1713INVENSSY ALNYND TYNOLLYN  TOOVON
YIH TDIHIA JLVOHIYON  TZOHON

A1) S100L HIMOd NHIHIHON  ZOOMON
AJIVEON TO0EDN

0ILINITD04N  Z00A4N

5 ONINIVYL NOILIOWIA IWNOILYN  OTOLYN
SWIeN UNoDY

7 503 SIuesey

510))pald apel} - uoiijowaq sa3




|
|

[
d
i

(15 €00'E26'T)

i {21 525'£58) 138pa| su03zesu00qNS
3 (6€ 8Z¥'S90°7) $1031pas3 apery
i
i {15 £00'E76°T) 1e303 woday
Mw 00 08¢ SISNIAMXA NITVYd NIduvd  Tvdazz
; vr EV (AINNOJIV O/0) YALYM FHIHSNUOA  ZODHOA
(zv 81) HLT 65 'G13I343HS ‘AYM IL0DdAHS ‘2LYLSI TYIHISNANL ATISNIL "vb LINN SHINIALSVH SWVITIM  EDDTIM
{00 £9) D6 TS “a1314Y3LSIHD I1V1ST ONIOYHL A13IHYILSTHD ‘QVOY ANVENOOHSE 440 ‘AVAA 3DA(HE "SHHOM NYLLL AT HSYMULHOIZM  £00I3M
(00 5TT'T) 4UP £30 ‘FHIHSAGYIA ‘NOLSIN ‘AUVIST WIHISNAN) TIH AHEYNT ‘AvOH NO44IMD DNITOADIH QYVAM  TOOHVA
97 81§ drE TTSM ‘FHIHSAHOZ4VLS HIONNVYD "'LNIISIHI QOOMSONIN ISNOH ADGMSININ a/a INNO22V Q/Q YNO3A  TODO3A
(e¥ z0£°8) JeSnyod VHIDIQ3A  TOOA3A
(00 950°T) Z1T 95 "JYIHSHYOA HLNOS ‘@131443HS “INVT STITHMAVID ‘IDH0S VHVOYIN 2DIAYIS INVHD QALINN  FOOINN
(28 vre'?) VT M ‘01314 AVM “T1ILSON “AHOMA TTIISON ‘OHVA 31V153 TTILSON aL71S$1IN00Yd 31440 TYSHIAINN  TOOINN
{00 595} (T2 T1IS ‘G131443HS ‘QH IONYHO SINDISAIYO TT SHIJISNVUL LHOJHIV XN TOOWIN
{00 000't¥T) MHSF 95 ‘GT1214THS ‘ATTXO0T "AVOH ATTXNOT "HONYIW AT1X01 0/ 4171 000M ATN1FIA HAN  TOOMAN
(00 082) SHO 9257 'SA331 TTAMHLOY “INYT AOOM “THHH 1138 SIDIANIS ITDIHIA QUVNONYAISL  TOONSL
(9L ¥19°8) TOT 65 ‘JHIHSHHOA HLNOS ‘Q131443HS ‘OY0Y TIVHMIN 95 "ISNOH IWVIHNYL QL1 IAVTEINEL  v00NYL
(z£ 8e297) 116 0rOS 'NOLJWVHINOS ‘NOLONIHSNH 'ISN0H NOLONIHSNY INYHL  9TOVHL
(56 900°8) XYT THY “ATHHUNS “THHAIY ‘133415 HOIH £5-5S /0 a1 ¥IM04 B SYD TVIOL 700101
{95 85T} HVE 016 ‘SONV ‘AUNE ‘WOLLOBSINYY ‘¥ X018 Od QILINNXN INL  ZOOINL
(6L ££) HOE 018 ‘AMNA WOLLOASIANYY 98T X08 O d TYNOILYNHILNILNL  TOOLNL
- OV6 79 ‘MODSYID ‘EEE X089 Od /G 33HHL  TOOHHL
{00 952'02) HNO 015 ‘$X2N19 ‘HLV3IH ¥IA! ‘SOIANLS QOOMINId OLTHOT0DINHDAL  TOODAL
{91 999) DS 0T4M ‘QHO4TILSYD NHVd SSINISNA HIANO!M "AVM HIINOId ‘S ONV ¥ SLINNM SININOGINOD 1398V pO0HYVL
(ot 28€"Y) NO¥ TYQ “ANIH ‘QYO4AvH) ‘GH LINNIN ‘S LIND 13MM3dnNs  T00dNS
{ve ve2'?) 3db EEN "JUIHSIHD 'TTVS ‘IAINA NMOANVS T2 Q11 3JVSIONHIS  ZO0YLS
{09 €27 VIO ZTYM ‘SMO[|IMA-T1-UOIMBN ‘S1ed ay) o ‘asnoH aseyd QILIAN SIDIAYIS 1355Y AQ33dS 870345
{09 vey's) YdJE £ 'SIUET ‘2QUIBIRIOW ‘alBI5T Puj pun 3lyYm ‘a1edyuon Q)7 3HIH ANV 151TVID3dS  p003dS
: (0F +89°28) D0 ZTYM ‘3AISAISHIW ‘SMOTTIM-T1-NOLMIN ‘SNHV IHL 9T ‘ISNOH ISYHD Q11 $3DIAYIS 1355V AG33dS  TODIIS
mwm [£p 95t) LHO £THA ‘L1ISHOQA * 31004 ‘ILVIST IVIHISNANT A13H4NN “aY 134NN 09 IHIH 1001 tSVOI HINDS  1OONOS
i (82'686) 41T £15 ‘SHINE ‘MOTHVYIN "3NYT 3SNOHANE ‘F1VLST TVIULSNAN] SIWVHL Qal11v2140S  T00d40S
) (ve'79s's) Nd EEIN UYIM B ANAL SAHIHS HLNOS 1IIULS TTIMXVIN ‘ISNOH HWS a1 S19NA0dd HWS  TOCHWS
) {1Z £69°€} 33€ TZSL ‘S33L NO NOLXMIO01S ‘131439035 ‘A1v1ST TVIHISNANI A1283DaIS ‘INV] SHALVS J3LINNSYDRIS  T00EIS
) - HA8 85 ‘TTAHAHS ‘AVIHMOGVIW ‘AVYAIEYd IWNHIOA Ny Q13AH43IHS  STOIHS
il {oo 9tv) HHZ TS ‘@II43HS “TIVH NMOL ‘ S30HN0SIY 3/% 4/A DNNOD ALID A1AI443HS  9T03HS
r. 0T SO¥'TT d'1S BTOA “NHOA ‘NOLONINNNG '31¥153 NI AITIVA LN3IMY3Q a/aQ3LWN O OW3  ZTOIHS
_ 2aue|eg BWEBN  JUNOlY

503 BuaRey
5J0)ipaJd apes] - uojijowaq sa3j

s

e
flmr sy




p s e

mRm,

o A

s

I

W T LTI A o -

e T

e R R TR S,

S

e

g oo et L LK. L LT R

(z9991°£9}
(zs 925'1)
{68'62)

(08 €£09°2)
(o0'vzT)
(05'6v)
(B6°S6C°TT)
(S6'87)
(86'102'9t)

Ssalppy

plRyIsam suonanpagg asAoidw
SUONIINPap ¥s)
uoyjowaq sa3 jo syooq uj

SUOIIINPap JaYlo 1g 519RJ0 JN0)
S19Yyanop a1eap|yd

Niv/8D - senq uolun

awayas uejdjapy

dnoug aseayyeay ainsyyeay
|ENIIDY IDUBIBABS [DIVN
uohe|paway $Q7 Jo syooq u|

£ SO3 22ualajay
suoipnpap ashojdwsy




v T T ]

2 art e

e

e e S T,

Tt

LA PE e mri

umouup
uMoUNUN
umouyun
umousun
umouxun
umouun
umoudun
uMOouUNU(f
umauyu

3 AJ|LN23S
JO ONjEA

TT0Z 1240120 €1 uawaaide dH
snouep, suawaalle 44
uanf Jojpasd Aq

AInaas seq play Ayandas Jo s|erag

965955

£69'G0T
2 A
S00°sS
8,872
SLL'79
16272
ZOE'T6
69¥ZE
66¥'0TT

193p
JO Junowy

SHaqoy O - J01PAL) BSEYIING BIH
JUN022Y J0IU0D dH

plequoy

P¥1 3N 2IUBUL JISSY [BIZIBWHILOD)
PITN asea1 ONI

asueuy4 yuawdinby ajesauan 313|208
adueud apuy

SHT 514 ‘weySuiug ‘'uoiseqdp] ‘peoy adioyije) TT ‘96t X0d Od paywin (%) ueuiy 3assy JGSH
35 79 ‘modse(n 13315 UAdUIA 1S OTT 10014 Yy JJueUl4 |eIBWIWE) 951 SpAo[T
ssaLppy

¥ $Q3 #uala ey
saljjiqel| asea| g dH ~ S93)A1as Bujjuewsig oin3




